MOCARNY DZIK

Organiser: SAA Ideas sp.z 0.0.
Date: 2019-07-05

Place Biatka Tatrzanska
Distance 18 km

Results for the split

4.5 km

MOCARNY DZIK, OPEN

POS
1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19

21
22
23

24
25
26

GALDYN KAMIL
KOPACZYNSKI ARTUR
JAGIELO MICHAL
WALASEK GRZEGORZ
ZIELINSKI TOMASZ
CHOMICZ KRZYSZTOF
BRODA TOMASZ
BEREJ TOMASZ
BRODA MATEUSZ
GRZECH MATEUSZ
MUSIAL KRZYSZTOF
POLIT BARTLOMIE|
WILCZAK MARCIN
RADWANSKI tUKASZ
KACZMAREK DAWID
BORAWSKI PIOTR
GAJEWSKI LUKASZ
CHYBOWSKI RAFAL
WYSOKINSKI MARCIN
MACIAG KRZYSZTOF
MICHALSKI MARCIN
CHROSTOWSKI KAROL
LADZINSKI WOJCIECH
SIEROTOWICZ BOGDAN

GREN WACLAW
ZIOBROWSKI MAREK

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw brutto.

Name and surname

No.
4697

11

19

22

1400

15

17

21

18

10

1010
1092
14

1051
1009
13

1074
1018
1095

B4SPGRT

INTELMGENTHE

Club

ZaWOID

=1

FORTOWE

City

NAT

Cat.
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
30-39 M
40-49 M
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
18-29 M
30-39 M
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M

BASPORT

4.5km
00:41:32

00:41:32
00:41:37
00:42:09
00:42:20
00:44:35
00:44:40
00:44:42
00:44:50
00:45:09
00:50:02
00:50:27
00:50:41
00:58:33
01:00:50
01:00:52
01:01:54
00:37:53
00:37:54
01:04:55
00:39:11
00:39:50
01:05:49
00:39:55

00:40:26
00:40:44

http://b4sport.pl/

14km
01:54:52

01:54:24
01:54:22
01:58:06
02:04:27
02:03:34
02:27:12
02:05:42
02:27:18
02:28:23
02:40:12
02:36:58
02:43:25
02:55:39
03:08:33
03:00:08
03:08:31
02:00:07
02:00:00
03:20:59
02:03:05
02:11:40
03:47:30
02:23:07

02:09:43
02:06:15

1/26



MOCARNY DZIK, OPEN c.d.

POS
27
28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54

Name and surname

BYRTUS JOZEF

MIECH SZYMON

PACKO MICHAL
SCHMIDT PAWEL
KRYSTA DAMIAN
POLANSKI FRANCISZEK

KONIOR MAREK

OSINSKA MONIKA

RYSAK DAMIAN
KAROLCZAK ALEKSANDER
ZIEBA LUKASZ

BARAN GRZEGORZ
LEWANDOWSKI LINUS

MATYSIAK SLAWOMIR
WOJTAROWICZ DANKA
LAMENTA ANDRZE)
PASIEKA DAMIAN
KURMAN ARKADIUSZ
BINCZYK MARIUSZ
JANICKI TOMEK
NIEDZWIEDZ TOMASZ
CHILICKA MARTA
KUDEA GRZEGORZ
WODKA DAWID
KURAN HALINA

SZEWCZYK ARKADIUSZ
MYTYCH SEAWOMIR
JANICKI MARIUSZ
JANICKI DARIUSZ
DOMARNSKI MARCIN
SAGAN KRZYSZTOF
PETYNKA PIOTR

KWOKA PRZEMYSLAW
KASINSKA KAROLINA
PILAT RENATA
HAUBNER ANNA
PODKALICKI ADRIAN
WNOROWSKA MAGDALENA
LUTEREK MICHAL
LIPINSKI-KEMPYS ALAN
SZAJDA MARCIN
SZYLBERG ALEKSANDRA
BOJARA SEBASTIAN
SZAJDA ZOFIA
LUKASZEWSKI BARTLOMIE)
SZYLBERG PIOTR
MALINOWSKA JUSTYNA
BUGAJNY DARIUSZ
WASZKIEWICZ EWA
MATYSEK IRENEUSZ
KUSTRA DARIUSZ
BIERNACKI MARCEL
MAJCHER NORBERT
WIDUCH RYSZARD

No.
1007
1052
1060
1073
1033

16

1030
1059
1071
1026
1094
1002

12

1048
1090
1404
1061
1035
1004
1022
1055
1008
1034
1089
1401

1081
1054
1024
1023
1316
1170
1062
1038
1027
1064
1020
1065
1088
1042
1040
1076
1082
1205
1077
1043
1083
1045
1006
1403
1406
1036
1003
1044
1085

Club

City

NAT

Cat.
30-39M
30-39M
18-29 M
40-49 M
18-29 M
ELITE

MEZCZYZNI

18-29 M
40-49 K
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
40-49 M
ELITE

MEZCZYZNI

30-39M
30-39K
40-49 M
30-39M
30-39M
18-29 M
30-39 M
30-39M
30-39 K
40-49 M
18-29 M
ELITE

KOBIETY
18-29 M
18-29 M
30-39 M
30-39M
30-39 M
30-39M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29K
50-100+
40-49 K
30-39M
40-49 K
30-39M
30-39 M
30-39M
30-39 K
18-29 M
30-39 K
18-29 M
30-39 M
30-39K
18-29 M
40-49 K
50-100+
30-39M
18-29 M
30-39M
40-49 M

~

4.5km
00:42:05
00:42:29
00:43:33
00:43:53
00:43:56
01:10:39

00:45:06
00:45:12
00:45:53
00:46:06
00:48:14
00:48:16
01:14:48

00:49:17
00:50:04
00:50:05
00:50:08
00:50:10
00:50:14
00:50:20
00:50:48
00:50:51
00:51:05
00:51:12
00:51:25

00:51:29
00:51:44
00:51:50
00:51:53
00:52:04
00:36:40
00:53:55
00:54:50
00:54:53
00:55:10
00:55:14
00:55:53
00:55:56
00:55:56
00:56:18
00:57:07
00:57:23
00:57:25
00:57:32
00:57:36
00:57:39
00:57:40
00:41:04
00:58:10
00:58:15
00:59:35
00:59:40
01:00:04
01:00:08

http://b4sport.pl/

14km
02:05:08
02:10:53
02:19:37
02:26:44
02:14:33
02:59:26

02:25:36
02:18:25
02:30:24
02:21:19
02:27:30
02:27:31
03:38:09

02:33:35
02:45:51
02:45:48
02:34:12
02:31:58
02:42:36
02:40:07
02:45:55
02:36:17
02:46:05
02:52:54
02:40:54

02:42:26
02:52:05
02:52:48
02:54:35
02:48:42
01:49:46
02:52:53
02:56:17
02:56:18
02:45:35
02:57:23
02:57:45
02:56:48
02:56:49
02:57:51
03:17:16
03:15:46
02:59:35
03:17:39
02:56:24
03:15:39
02:56:24
03:37:42
03:16:15
03:08:16
03:01:58
03:01:54
03:27:45
03:14:59

2/26



MOCARNY DZIK, OPEN c.d.

POS Name and surname

81 CZEKAJ MATEUSZ
82 PERUCKI PIOTR

83 KOWALCZYK EWA

84 BARAN MICHAL

85 SAPALA KRZYSZTOF

86 KORKOSZ IRENEUSZ
87 MAZUR ROBERT

88 ACZNY MARCIN

89 DABROWSKI MACIE)

90 ZAJAC DAMIAN

91 SZPUNAR DANIEL

92 WUCZKO DARIUSZ

93 DRASZAWKA LUKASZ
94 POSMYK SZYMON

95 GRACA RAFAL

96 PTAK MARCIN

97 PTAK ANITA

98 ADAMCZYK JACEK

99 ZIEMBA ARTUR

100 DZIERZAK ELZBIETA
101 KRAWCZYNSKI KAMIL
102 DEC MAREK

103 StOMA TOMASZ

104 KLEPACKA ALEKSANDRA
105 SACZEWSKI ARKADIUSZ
106 OLTARZEWSKI JAROSEAW
107 PILSKI KAMIL

108

109 WYSOCKI TOMASZ
110 SMUGA ERNEST

111 ZAKRZEWSKI DAWID
112 MENDOCHA tUKASZ
113 WIADEREK MONIKA
114 RYSAK KATARZYNA

115 GRZYWINSKA-MIERZEJEWSKA MONIKA

116 MARONDEL MARIUSZ
117 KOTYNIEWICZ KRZYSZTOF
118 JEZIORSKA KLAUDIA
119 £ABUZ OLEK

120 WILK DAMIAN

121 MARKS MACIEJ

122 DLUGOSZ ARTUR

123 KOWALSKI ADRIAN
124 BINKOWSKI JANUSZ
125 KITOWSKA ANNA

126 ZEBROWSKA JOLANTA
127

128 OBREBSKI ADRIAN

129 JAKUBIAK MARCIN

130 WOJCIK GRZEGORZ
131 RAUFLAJSZ BARTOSZ
132 CZECHOWICZ MICHAL
133 GRZYBOWSKI MATEUSZ
134 WOJCIECHOWSKI RAFAL
135 PILAS SZYMON

136 KASZLIKOWSKI MARCIN
137 CHRUSCIEL KRZYSZTOF

No.
1012
1161
1031
1001
1072
1138
1152
1146
1108
1193
1180
1191
1110
1165
1120
1067
1066
1100
1287
1112
1143
1109
1174
1028
1168
1058
1063
4649
1192
1269
1093
1049
1183
1070
1019
1046
1141
1025
1145
1086
1149
1213
1142
1103
1136
1195
4648
1157
1125
1281
1068
1011
1224
1279
1164
1132
1210

Club

City

NAT

Cat.
30-39M
40-49 M
30-39 K
30-39M
30-39 M
30-39 M
30-39M
30-39 M
30-39M
30-39 M
18-29 M
30-39 M
30-39M
30-39 M
40-49 M
30-39 M
30-39 K
50-100+ M
30-39M
40-49 K
30-39M
30-39 M
30-39M
30-39 K
30-39M
30-39 M
18-29 M

30-39M
18-29 M
40-49 M
30-39M
40-49 K
18-29K
30-39 K
18-29 M
40-49 M
30-39K
18-29 M
18-29 M
40-49 M
18-29 M
30-39M
40-49 M
40-49 K
50-100+ K

30-39M
40-49 M
30-39M
30-39M
30-39 M
30-39M
30-39 M
30-39M
30-39 M
18-29 M

4.5km
01:00:14
00:43:26
01:00:27
01:00:30
01:01:58
00:45:09
00:47:02
00:47:25
00:48:03
00:48:26
00:48:30
00:49:02
00:49:08
00:49:12
00:49:35
01:06:53
01:06:56
00:50:10
00:34:44
00:50:34
00:50:36
00:51:15
00:51:17
01:08:18
00:51:20
01:08:28
01:08:30
00:55:05
00:51:45
01:08:58
01:09:04
01:09:35
00:52:43
01:09:50
01:10:27
01:10:31
00:53:59
01:11:01
00:54:14
01:12:02
00:55:19
00:39:32
00:55:23
00:55:28
00:55:48
00:55:49
00:59:17
00:56:51
00:57:23
00:41:37
01:14:25
01:14:27
00:42:05
00:42:07
00:58:02
00:58:06
00:58:23

http://b4sport.pl/

14km
03:29:42
02:11:07
03:29:48
03:01:56
03:29:25
02:25:00
02:28:22
02:25:15
02:23:07
02:36:00
02:34:50
02:29:03
02:41:38
02:32:25
02:45:36
03:46:14
03:46:17
02:35:12
02:19:53
02:34:44
02:39:38
03:24:09
02:44:49
03:30:23
02:41:28
03:46:29
03:45:38
02:59:40
02:49:44
03:45:54
03:33:19
03:32:20
02:49:33

03:32:30
03:41:25
02:48:25
03:46:19
02:55:53
03:48:01
02:57:32
01:57:35
02:58:18
02:58:18
02:57:59
02:57:53
03:23:43
02:57:57
03:12:44
02:09:02
04:06:13
04:06:07
02:08:00
02:08:02
03:04:48
02:57:55
03:09:38
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MOCARNY DZIK, OPEN c.d.

POS
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

Name and surname

JURCZYNSKI PIOTR
ZIELONY MICHAL
ISKRZYCKI JAKUB
LUCHOWSKA IZABELA
HERNAT RAFAL
KAMYCZEK ADAM
GOLLUS PRZEMYSEAW
MICHNA PIOTR
SLIWINSKI PATRYK
OPERSKALSKI LUKASZ
KOPYCINSKI MItOSZ
SZELENBAUM MATEUSZ
FILINSKA IZABELA
PIEPRZYCKI LUKASZ
WOLNA EDYTA

SALA KAMIL ADAM
WIDZ LUKASZ

JACIUBEK ALBERT
WOJCIECHOWSKI MARCIN
MUCHA ROBERT
MICHROWSKI SLAWOMIR
POKORA TOMASZ
SZCZOTKA LUKASZ
DUKAT SANDRA
REKIEL GRZEGORZ
MIARECKI PIOTR
SZMIDT TOMASZ

CISON GRZEGORZ
SZAFRANSKI KAMIL
JAKOBCZAK KAROLINA
KUKLA MARCELI
SZCZYRBA JESSICA
BIELA MARCIN

KOLACZ JAKUB

PRUS EMIL

WIECZOREK MARIUSZ
KULAGA DAWID

KELLER IZABELA
KELLER TOMASZ
JARCZEWSKI £tUKASZ
GODLEWSKA BEATA
MARCINIAK DANIEL
SZCZEPANSKI MICHAL
ZBOROWSKI LESZEK
£OPUCH ROBERT
PIETRZAK MACIE]
SADOWSKI PRZEMYSEAW
DUDEK SYLWIA
DOMANSKA KAROLIA
MARTOWICZ MARIA
REJKOWICZ RAFAL
KIESZ-MISZTAL DOMINIKA
REJKOWICZ JUSTYNA
KOWAL IWONA
ZDROJEWSKI DAWID
DOMANSKI MACIE
WEODARCZYK ARKADIUSZ

No.
1129
1286
1225
1243
1121
1228
1116
1154
1268
1256
1137
1080
1015
1162
1188
1171
1184
1056
1280
1053
1248
1263
1272
1407
1402
1323
1178
1211
1336
1124
1317
1273
1201
1231
1166
1185
1240
1134
1133
1127
1220
1148
1271
1194
1246
1163
1169
1111
1013
1150
1265
1135
1266
1315
1284
1014
1187

Club

City

NAT

Cat.
30-39M
18-29 M
30-39 M
18-29 K
40-49 M
40-49 M
30-39M
30-39 M
30-39M
30-39 M
30-39M
18-29 M
18-29 K
30-39 M
18-29 K
30-39 M
30-39M
18-29 M
18-29 M
40-49 M
40-49 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 K
18-29 M
30-39 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
30-39M
30-39 K
18-29 M
18-29 K
30-39M
30-39 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
30-39M
30-39 K
40-49 M
18-29 M
40-49 K
30-39 M
30-39M
30-39 M
40-49 M
40-49 M
30-39M
40-49 K
18-29 K
30-39 K
30-39M
40-49 K
18-29 K
40-49 K
30-39M
30-39 M
30-39M

4.5km
00:58:40
00:58:54
00:59:08
00:59:10
00:59:21
00:43:39
00:59:31
00:59:43
00:44:10
00:44:10
01:00:17
01:17:37
01:17:46
01:00:47
01:00:47
01:00:49
01:00:51
00:45:36
00:45:41
01:18:45
00:46:05
00:46:21
00:46:52
01:02:52
00:11:18
01:04:24
01:04:25
00:48:57
00:49:03
01:21:53
00:49:18
00:49:22
00:49:24
00:49:55
01:06:04
01:06:04
00:50:51
01:07:01
01:07:02
01:07:03
01:07:07
01:07:09
01:24:12
01:07:20
00:51:48
01:07:40
01:07:44
01:07:50
01:24:52
01:07:55
00:52:10
01:07:57
00:52:12
01:08:00
00:52:14
01:25:04
01:08:07

http://b4sport.pl/

14km
03:08:12
03:09:54
03:09:44
03:10:02
03:04:03
02:15:55
03:12:10
03:12:14
02:19:29
02:21:44
03:10:21
04:17:59
04:18:22
03:17:43
03:17:21
03:30:50
03:30:49
02:25:08
02:19:34
04:09:40
02:16:43
02:17:02
02:33:41
03:29:43
01:48:52
03:47:42
03:47:20
02:48:38
02:29:16
04:06:52
02:41:47
02:50:45
02:50:46
02:42:55
03:36:46
03:36:45
02:43:08
03:25:43
03:25:30
03:48:15
03:38:17
03:42:55
04:21:41
03:42:50
02:43:54
03:36:40
03:40:12
03:36:36
04:39:58
03:37:27
02:54:37
03:37:31
02:54:31
03:47:46
02:48:07
04:39:58
03:47:07
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MOCARNY DZIK, OPEN c.d.

POS
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243

244
245
246
247

249
250

Name and surname

WALCZAK-CIULA ANNA
CZYZYNSKA DAGMARA
DLUGOSZ MICHAL
PAWLAK-BAZYLOW ANETA
GRZYBOWSKI PATRYK
MAJEWSKA JOANNA
KRASNODEBSKA AGNIESZKA
MORAWSKA KINGA
ZDROJEWSKA JUSTYNA
KOTAS-LISEK MARZENA
BRZOZOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
CZUBA ANNA

RUSEK PAWEL

WISZKA BARTEK

DZIKI RADOSLAW
LITWINIUK NATALIA
PEKACKI MICHAL
LASKOWSKI KAROL
STUDNIARZ DOMINIK
KIELKOWICZ KAROLINA
ZARZYCKI DANIEL
PUDZIANOWSKI LUKASZ
GWIZDALA MARCIN
NOWAK PIOTR

WILCZEK MARCIN
HLISNIKOWSKA MAGDALENA
WOJTOWICZ DAWID
MIROWSKI PAWEL
BACZEK PRZEMYSLAW
WRONISZ ANDRZE|
MOSKALA BEATA

RYK LUKASZ

MIS ADRIAN

GRYNBERG URSZULA
MALYSZ KATARZYNA
GAWLISTA SEBASTIAN
WRONISZ RENATA
JANUSZKIEWICZ HANNA
TEUSTOWSKA KAROLINA
DELKOWSKI PIOTR
GRZANKA WOJCIECH
JONECZEK MARCIN
ZEMBSKA AGNIESZKA
WISNIOWSKA ALEKSANDRA
BAK MAGDALENA
SZCZEPANSKI MARCIN
SOSINSKA ANNA
BAKURA MONIKA

OFIARA KAMIL

CZPAK DANIEL
SZYSZKA PRZEMYSEAW
SZAROW PAULINA
DROZDZOWSKI KAMIL
LIS JUSTYNA

BOMBA DAWID

No.
1182
4603
1214
1160
1223
1247
1235
1252
1341
1140
1105
1107
1267
1339
1219
1041
1261
4652
1176
1158
1283
1264
1309
1156
1338
1122
1282
1249
1101
1190
1155
1167
4650
1250
1221
1147
1114
1189
1126
1181
1212
1222
1227
1285
1186
1102
1079
1333
4614

1326
1305
4643
1078
1306
1144
1104

Club

City

NAT

Cat.
30-39 K
18-29 K
18-29 M
40-49 K
18-29 M
30-39 K
40-49 K
40-49 K
30-39 K
30-39 K
40-49 M
40-49 K
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
30-39 K
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 K
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
30-39 M
30-39M
18-29 K
30-39M
18-29 M
30-39M
30-39 M
18-29 K
30-39M

18-29 M
18-29K
18-29K
18-29 M
30-39K
30-39K
30-39 K
18-29 M
30-39 M
18-29 M
18-29K
18-29K
18-29K
30-39M
30-39 K
ELITE

KOBIETY
18-29 M
30-39M
18-29 M
30-39K
30-39M
18-29K
18-29 M

4.5km
01:08:12
01:25:37
00:52:58
01:08:47
00:53:12
01:26:03
00:53:38
00:53:42
01:09:31
01:09:49
01:09:59
01:10:12
00:54:54
00:55:04
00:55:18
01:28:14
00:55:28
00:55:30
01:11:26
01:11:30
00:55:50
00:55:59
00:56:04
01:12:01
00:56:31
01:12:22
00:56:36
00:56:41
01:12:29
01:12:59
01:13:04
01:13:06
01:15:51
00:57:24
00:57:25
01:13:17
01:13:20
01:13:42
01:13:42
01:13:43
00:58:24
00:58:25
00:59:06
00:59:08
01:15:09
01:15:10
01:32:20
01:32:29
01:33:21

01:00:59
01:00:59
00:41:51
01:35:17
00:43:31
01:20:10
01:20:14

http://b4sport.pl/

14km
03:36:37
04:35:31
02:42:56
03:47:38
02:48:39
04:35:35
02:59:03
02:59:05

04:02:17
04:15:03

02:57:31
03:08:56
03:03:12
04:10:10
03:24:09
02:56:29
05:16:50
05:16:50
03:24:37
03:24:52
03:08:46
03:50:02
02:54:55
03:50:30
03:12:49
03:21:50
03:50:31
04:22:05
03:50:31
03:50:09
04:09:59
03:21:45
03:09:02
04:07:13
04:18:46
04:21:59
04:21:59
04:22:06
03:48:47
03:49:17
03:10:34
03:10:33
04:18:34
04:18:40
05:18:40
05:18:50
05:18:49

03:17:35
03:17:39
02:16:15
05:18:51
02:37:13
04:31:27
04:22:38

5/26



MOCARNY DZIK, OPEN c.d.

POS
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261

262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288

290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303

305
306

Name and surname

GORSKI MILOSZ

ROG SEBASTIAN
HUDASZEK ZBIGNIEW
KRUPA KINGA
LENCZOWSKA ANNA
SOBIECH PIOTR
WALKOWSKI HUBERT
GLODEK JACEK
MERGNER RAFAL
KARWASZ KRZYSZTOF
ZNO) MALGOSIA

SOBOLEWSKI ROBERT
BAJ TOMASZ
WEGLARZ MARCIN
POLTORAK TOMASZ
KUCHNIA RAFAL
LOJEWSKA ANETA
LOJEWSKI KRZYSZTOF
BURDA MICHAL
OSTROWSKI MATEUSZ
BEDNARZ MATEUSZ
NOWAK DAWID
KOLODZIEJCZYK KRZYSZTOF
BOBRUK DAGMARA
JAG ESTRA

NOWAK ROBERT
KATAFIASZ RADEK
STALMACH £UKASZ
DROZDZOWSKI KRYSTIAN
MERGNER DANIEL
STOPKA ADAM
ZIOLKOWSKA LIDIA
MERGNER LUKASZ
KULMINSKI RAFAL

MAJ GRZEGORZ
CHECHELSKA BEATA
KOTRA PIOTR

JAGIELLO SYLWIA
AGIER MATEUSZ

PAK DOMINIK
KOCOLOWSKI JUREK
KRAWCZYK JOANNA
JARZABEK AGNIESZKA
ZAREBSKA MALGORZATA
GENDERA MATEUSZ
KIELPINSKI MICHAL
GLOWACKI MARIUSZ
PAWLIKOWSKI KACPER
PAWELEK MATEUSZ
BRZOZOWSKA ALEKSANDRA
LESZCZYNSKI RAFAL
PANYLO KACPER

PANYLO DANIEL

DUDA PRZEMYStAW

No.
1119
1331
1021
1237
1242
1270
1278
1115
1322
1229

23

1332
1200
1337
1330
1238
1244
1245
1209
1327
1301
1324
1232
1204
1226
1325
1312
1334
1307
1320
1335
4611
1321
1318
4613
1304
1314
4651
4617
1262
4619
1328
1313
1236
1310
1340
1308
4632
1016
1329
1259
1303
4345
1257
1258
1217

Club

City

NAT

Cat.
30-39M
18-29 M
18-29 M
30-39 K
30-39 K
40-49 M
18-29 M
30-39 M
18-29 M
40-49 M
ELITE
KOBIETY
18-29 M
30-39M
18-29 M
18-29 M
30-39 M
30-39 K
30-39 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
30-39 K
30-39 K
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
40-49 K
30-39M
18-29 M
30-39M
18-29 K
18-29 M

18-29K
30-39M

18-29 M
50-100+
30-39 K
18-29K
30-39 K
30-39M
30-39 M
30-39M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29K
40-49 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
30-39 M

4.5km
01:20:19
00:45:20
00:45:22
01:04:34
01:04:35
00:45:52
01:05:32
01:21:51
00:47:38
01:07:17
01:07:22

00:48:16
01:07:51
00:49:35
00:49:49
01:25:03
01:09:27
01:09:27
01:09:32
00:51:04
00:51:05
00:51:08
01:26:49
01:27:04
01:27:09
00:52:12
00:52:20
00:52:31
00:54:15
00:55:21
00:55:33
00:56:03
00:56:05
00:56:29
00:57:18
00:57:20
00:57:21
01:20:00
00:57:26
00:40:31
01:02:42
00:58:33
00:58:44
01:21:17
01:02:11
01:02:15
01:03:10
01:03:29
00:47:03
01:06:38
01:08:06
01:08:13
01:08:17
01:09:35
01:09:37
01:11:09

http://b4sport.pl/

14km
05:07:29
02:23:38
02:27:09
03:48:37
03:48:44
02:34:26
03:40:42
04:33:16
02:39:52
03:48:16
03:48:10

02:37:27
03:48:28
03:03:42
03:03:46

03:58:35
03:58:34
03:59:08
03:10:09
03:10:07
02:57:18
04:50:53

04:50:49
02:57:20
02:57:53
03:03:34
02:44:21
02:39:37
03:48:17
03:23:09
03:03:50
03:03:31
03:23:17
03:48:20
03:48:26
04:11:29
03:23:07
02:12:12
03:28:22
03:08:51
03:08:50
03:39:48
03:48:12
03:48:14
03:24:13
03:24:01
02:31:49
04:00:51
04:00:36
04:01:13
03:48:10
04:00:32
04:00:38
03:59:56

6/26



MOCARNY DZIK, OPEN c.d.

POS
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314

315

POS
1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Name and surname No.
DOMINIAK DAWID 1216
BUGARA MARCIN 1208
RUTKA MAKSYMILIAN 1405
KUKLA £UKASZ 1239
KANIA MONIKA 1131
BRZECZKOWSKI PAWEL 1005
OSINSKI MARIUSZ 1159
JEZ TOMASZ 9
LASKOWSKI KAMIL 1319
MOCARNY DZIK, 10:00
Name and surname No.
GALDYN KAMIL 4697
KOPACZYNSKI ARTUR 11
JAGIELO MICHAL 8
WALASEK GRZEGORZ 19
ZIELINSKI TOMASZ 22
CHOMICZ KRZYSZTOF 5
BRODA TOMASZ 3
BEREJ TOMASZ 1
BRODA MATEUSZ 4
GRZECH MATEUSZ 1400
MUSIAL KRZYSZTOF 15
POLIT BARTLOMIEJ 17
WILCZAK MARCIN 21
RADWANSKI tUKASZ 18
KACZMAREK DAWID 10
BORAWSKI PIOTR 2
GAJEWSKI LUKASZ 7
MACIAG KRZYSZTOF 14
£ADZINSKI WOJCIECH 13
POLANSKI FRANCISZEK 16
LEWANDOWSKI LINUS 12

21

Club

Club

City

City

NAT

NAT

Cat.
30-39 M
30-39 M
18-29 M
30-39 M
30-39 K
30-39 M
30-39 M
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
30-39 M

Cat.
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI

4.5km
01:11:16
01:11:21
01:11:31

4.5km
00:41:32

00:41:32

00:41:37

00:42:09

00:42:20

00:44:35

00:44:40

00:44:42

00:44:50

00:45:09

00:50:02

00:50:27

00:50:41

00:58:33

01:00:50

01:00:52

01:01:54

01:04:55

01:05:49

01:10:39

01:14:48

http://b4sport.pl/

14km
03:58:01
04:00:22
03:59:41

03:30:50
03:27:28

02:06:01

14km
01:54:52

01:54:24

01:54:22

01:58:06

02:04:27

02:03:34

02:27:12

02:05:42

02:27:18

02:28:23

02:40:12

02:36:58

02:43:25

02:55:39

03:08:33

03:00:08

03:08:31

03:20:59

03:47:30

02:59:26

03:38:09

7/26



MOCARNY DZIK, 10:00 c.d.

POS
22

JEZ TOMASZ

MOCARNY DZIK, 10:10

POS
1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

GALDYN KAMIL
KOPACZYNSKI ARTUR
JAGIELO MICHAL
WALASEK GRZEGORZ
ZIELINSKI TOMASZ
CHOMICZ KRZYSZTOF
BRODA TOMASZ
BEREJ TOMASZ
BRODA MATEUSZ
GRZECH MATEUSZ
MUSIAL KRZYSZTOF
POLIT BARTLOMIE|
WILCZAK MARCIN
RADWANSKI LUKASZ
KACZMAREK DAWID
BORAWSKI PIOTR
GAJEWSKI LUKASZ
MACIAG KRZYSZTOF
+ADZINSKI WOJCIECH
POLANSKI FRANCISZEK
LEWANDOWSKI LINUS

JEZ TOMASZ

Name and surname No.

Name and surname No.
4697

11

19

22

1400

15

17

21

18

10

14

13

16

12

Club

Club

City

City

NAT

NAT

Cat.
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI

Cat.
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI

4.5km

4.5km
00:41:32

00:41:32

00:41:37

00:42:09

00:42:20

00:44:35

00:44:40

00:44:42

00:44:50

00:45:09

00:50:02

00:50:27

00:50:41

00:58:33

01:00:50

01:00:52

01:01:54

01:04:55

01:05:49

01:10:39

01:14:48

http://b4sport.pl/

14km

14km
01:54:52

01:54:24

01:54:22

01:58:06

02:04:27

02:03:34

02:27:12

02:05:42

02:27:18

02:28:23

02:40:12

02:36:58

02:43:25

02:55:39

03:08:33

03:00:08

03:08:31

03:20:59

03:47:30

02:59:26

03:38:09

8/26



MOCARNY DZIK, 10:30

POS

0N U R WN
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30

Name and surname
CHYBOWSKI RAFAL
WYSOKINSKI MARCIN
MICHALSKI MARCIN
CHROSTOWSKI KAROL
SIEROTOWICZ BOGDAN
GREN WACLAW
ZIOBROWSKI MAREK
BYRTUS JOZEF
MIECH SZYMON
PACKO MICHAL
SCHMIDT PAWEL
KRYSTA DAMIAN
KONIOR MAREK
OSINSKA MONIKA
RYSAK DAMIAN
KAROLCZAK ALEKSANDER
ZIEBA LUKASZ
BARAN GRZEGORZ
MATYSIAK SLAWOMIR
WOJTAROWICZ DANKA
LAMENTA ANDRZE)
PASIEKA DAMIAN
KURMAN ARKADIUSZ
BINCZYK MARIUSZ
JANICKI TOMEK
NIEDZWIEDZ TOMASZ
CHILICKA MARTA
KUDLA GRZEGORZ
WODKA DAWID
KURAN HALINA

SZEWCZYK ARKADIUSZ
MYTYCH SEAWOMIR
JANICKI MARIUSZ
JANICKI DARIUSZ
DOMANSKI MARCIN
PETYNKA PIOTR

KWOKA PRZEMYSLAW
KASINSKA KAROLINA
PILAT RENATA
HAUBNER ANNA
PODKALICKI ADRIAN
WNOROWSKA MAGDALENA
LUTEREK MICHAL
LIPINSKI-KEMPYS ALAN
SZAJDA MARCIN
SZYLBERG ALEKSANDRA
BOJARA SEBASTIAN
SZAJDA ZOFIA
LUKASZEWSKI BARTLOMIE)
SZYLBERG PIOTR
MALINOWSKA JUSTYNA
WASZKIEWICZ EWA
MATYSEK IRENEUSZ
KUSTRA DARIUSZ
BIERNACKI MARCEL
MAJCHER NORBERT

No.
1010
1092
1051
1009
1074
1018
1095
1007
1052
1060
1073
1033
1030
1059
1071
1026
1094
1002
1048
1090
1404
1061
1035
1004
1022
1055
1008
1034
1089
1401

1081
1054
1024
1023
1316
1062
1038
1027
1064
1020
1065
1088
1042
1040
1076
1082
1205
1077
1043
1083
1045
1403
1406
1036
1003
1044

Club

City

NAT

Cat.

30-39M
40-49 M
18-29 M
30-39M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
30-39M
30-39M
18-29 M
40-49 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
40-49 K
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
40-49 M
30-39M
30-39K
40-49 M
30-39 M
30-39M
18-29 M
30-39M
30-39 M
30-39K
40-49 M
18-29 M
ELITE

KOBIETY
18-29 M
18-29 M
30-39M
30-39 M
30-39M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29K
50-100+
40-49 K
30-39M
40-49 K
30-39M
30-39 M
30-39M
30-39 K
18-29 M
30-39 K
18-29 M
30-39M
30-39K
40-49 K
50-100+
30-39M
18-29 M
30-39 M

~

4.5km
00:37:53
00:37:54
00:39:11
00:39:50
00:39:55
00:40:26
00:40:44
00:42:05
00:42:29
00:43:33
00:43:53
00:43:56
00:45:06
00:45:12
00:45:53
00:46:06
00:48:14
00:48:16
00:49:17
00:50:04
00:50:05
00:50:08
00:50:10
00:50:14
00:50:20
00:50:48
00:50:51
00:51:05
00:51:12
00:51:25

00:51:29
00:51:44
00:51:50
00:51:53
00:52:04
00:53:55
00:54:50
00:54:53
00:55:10
00:55:14
00:55:53
00:55:56
00:55:56
00:56:18
00:57:07
00:57:23
00:57:25
00:57:32
00:57:36
00:57:39
00:57:40
00:58:10
00:58:15
00:59:35
00:59:40
01:00:04

http://b4sport.pl/

14km

02:00:07
02:00:00
02:03:05
02:11:40
02:23:07
02:09:43
02:06:15
02:05:08
02:10:53
02:19:37
02:26:44
02:14:33
02:25:36
02:18:25
02:30:24
02:21:19
02:27:30
02:27:31
02:33:35
02:45:51
02:45:48
02:34:12
02:31:58
02:42:36
02:40:07
02:45:55
02:36:17
02:46:05
02:52:54
02:40:54

02:42:26
02:52:05
02:52:48
02:54:35
02:48:42
02:52:53
02:56:17
02:56:18
02:45:35
02:57:23
02:57:45
02:56:48
02:56:49
02:57:51
03:17:16
03:15:46
02:59:35
03:17:39
02:56:24
03:15:39
02:56:24
03:16:15
03:08:16
03:01:58
03:01:54
03:27:45

9/26



MOCARNY DZIK, 10:30 c.d.

POS
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

90
91

Name and surname
WIDUCH RYSZARD
CZEKA) MATEUSZ
KOWALCZYK EWA
BARAN MICHAL
SAPALA KRZYSZTOF
PTAK MARCIN
PTAK ANITA
KLEPACKA ALEKSANDRA
OLTARZEWSKI JAROSEAW
PILSKI KAMIL
SMUGA ERNEST
ZAKRZEWSKI DAWID
MENDOCHA £tUKASZ
RYSAK KATARZYNA
GRZYWINSKA-MIERZEJEWSKA MONIKA
MARONDEL MARIUSZ
JEZIORSKA KLAUDIA
WILK DAMIAN
RAUFLAJSZ BARTOSZ
CZECHOWICZ MICHAL
SZELENBAUM MATEUSZ
FILINSKA IZABELA
MUCHA ROBERT
JAKOBCZAK KAROLINA
SZCZEPANSKI MICHAL
DOMANSKA KAROLIA
DOMANSKI MACIEJ
CZYZYNSKA DAGMARA
MAJEWSKA JOANNA
LITWINIUK NATALIA
SZCZEPANSKI MARCIN
SOSINSKA ANNA
BAKURA MONIKA

SZAROW PAULINA
BRZECZKOWSKI PAWEL

MOCARNY DZIK, 10:45

POS

© N U A WN P

e el e
o uUlhs WNR OV

Name and surname
SAGAN KRZYSZTOF
BUGAJNY DARIUSZ
PERUCKI PIOTR
KORKOSZ IRENEUSZ
MAZUR ROBERT
£ACZNY MARCIN
DABROWSKI MACIE|
ZAJAC DAMIAN
SZPUNAR DANIEL
WUCZKO DARIUSZ
DRASZAWKA £UKASZ
POSMYK SZYMON
GRACA RAFAL
ADAMCZYK JACEK
DZIERZAK ELZBIETA
KRAWCZYNSKI KAMIL

No.
1085
1012
1031
1001
1072
1067
1066
1028
1058
1063
1269
1093
1049
1070
1019
1046
1025
1086
1068
1011
1080
1015
1053
1124
1271
1013
1014
4603
1247
1041
1079
1333
4614

1078
1005

No.
1170
1006
1161
1138
1152
1146
1108
1193
1180
1191
1110
1165
1120
1100
1112
1143

Club

Club

City

City

NAT

NAT

Cat.
40-49 M
30-39 M
30-39K
30-39 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
30-39K
30-39K
30-39M
18-29 M
18-29 M
40-49 M
30-39M
18-29 K
30-39K
18-29 M
30-39K
18-29 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
18-29 M
18-29 K
40-49 M
30-39 K
30-39M
18-29 K
30-39M
18-29 K
30-39K
30-39 K
30-39 M
30-39K
ELITE
KOBIETY
30-39K
30-39 M

Cat.
30-39M
18-29 M
40-49 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
18-29 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
40-49 M
50-100+
40-49 K
30-39 M

=

4.5km
01:00:08
01:00:14
01:00:27
01:00:30
01:01:58
01:06:53
01:06:56
01:08:18
01:08:28
01:08:30
01:08:58
01:09:04
01:09:35
01:09:50
01:10:27
01:10:31
01:11:01
01:12:02
01:14:25
01:14:27
01:17:37
01:17:46
01:18:45
01:21:53
01:24:12
01:24:52
01:25:04
01:25:37
01:26:03
01:28:14
01:32:20
01:32:29
01:33:21

01:35:17

4.5km
00:36:40
00:41:04
00:43:26
00:45:09
00:47:02
00:47:25
00:48:03
00:48:26
00:48:30
00:49:02
00:49:08
00:49:12
00:49:35
00:50:10
00:50:34
00:50:36

http://b4sport.pl/

14km

03:14:59
03:29:42
03:29:48
03:01:56
03:29:25
03:46:14
03:46:17
03:30:23
03:46:29
03:45:38
03:45:54
03:33:19
03:32:20

03:32:30
03:41:25
03:46:19
03:48:01
04:06:13
04:06:07
04:17:59
04:18:22
04:09:40
04:06:52
04:21:41
04:39:58
04:39:58
04:35:31
04:35:35
04:10:10
05:18:40
05:18:50
05:18:49

05:18:51
03:27:28

14km

01:49:46
03:37:42
02:11:07
02:25:00
02:28:22
02:25:15
02:23:07
02:36:00
02:34:50
02:29:03
02:41:38
02:32:25
02:45:36
02:35:12
02:34:44
02:39:38

10/26



MOCARNY DZIK, 10:45 c.d.

POS
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Name and surname

DEC MAREK
SLOMA TOMASZ
SACZEWSKI ARKADIUSZ
WYSOCKI TOMASZ
WIADEREK MONIKA
KOTYNIEWICZ KRZYSZTOF
£ABUZ OLEK

MARKS MACIE)

KOWALSKI ADRIAN
BINKOWSKI JANUSZ
KITOWSKA ANNA
ZEBROWSKA JOLANTA
OBREBSKI ADRIAN
JAKUBIAK MARCIN

PILAS SZYMON
KASZLIKOWSKI MARCIN
CHRUSCIEL KRZYSZTOF
JURCZYNSKI PIOTR
ZIELONY MICHAL
ISKRZYCKI JAKUB
LUCHOWSKA IZABELA
HERNAT RAFAL

GOLLUS PRZEMYSLAW
MICHNA PIOTR
KOPYCINSKI MILOSZ
PIEPRZYCKI LUKASZ
WOLNA EDYTA

SALA KAMIL ADAM

WIDZ LUKASZ

DUKAT SANDRA

MIARECKI PIOTR

SZMIDT TOMASZ

PRUS EMIL

WIECZOREK MARIUSZ
KELLER IZABELA

KELLER TOMASZ
JARCZEWSKI LtUKASZ
GODLEWSKA BEATA
MARCINIAK DANIEL
ZBOROWSKI LESZEK
PIETRZAK MACIE]
SADOWSKI PRZEMYSEAW
DUDEK SYLWIA
MARTOWICZ MARIA
KIESZ-MISZTAL DOMINIKA
KOWAL IWONA
WELODARCZYK ARKADIUSZ
WALCZAK-CIULA ANNA
PAWLAK-BAZYLOW ANETA
ZDROJEWSKA JUSTYNA
KOTAS-LISEK MARZENA
BRZOZOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
CZUBA ANNA

STUDNIARZ DOMINIK
KIELKOWICZ KAROLINA
NOWAK PIOTR
HLISNIKOWSKA MAGDALENA

No.
1109
1174
1168
1192
1183
1141
1145
1149
1142
1103
1136
1195
1157
1125
1164
1132
1210
1129
1286
1225
1243
1121
1116
1154
1137
1162
1188
1171
1184
1407
1323
1178
1166
1185
1134
1133
1127
1220
1148
1194
1163
1169
1111
1150
1135
1315
1187
1182
1160
1341
1140
1105
1107
1176
1158
1156
1122

Club

City

NAT

Cat.
30-39 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
40-49 K
40-49 M
18-29 M
40-49 M
30-39M
40-49 M
40-49 K
50-100+ K
30-39M
40-49 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
18-29 M
30-39 M
18-29 M
30-39 M
18-29K
40-49 M
30-39M
30-39 M
30-39M
30-39 M
18-29K
30-39 M
30-39M
18-29 K
30-39 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
30-39K
40-49 M
18-29 M
40-49 K
30-39M
30-39 M
40-49 M
30-39 M
40-49 K
30-39K
40-49 K
40-49 K
30-39 M
30-39K
40-49 K
30-39K
30-39K
40-49 M
40-49 K
18-29 M
18-29K
30-39 M
18-29K

4.5km
00:51:15
00:51:17
00:51:20
00:51:45
00:52:43
00:53:59
00:54:14
00:55:19
00:55:23
00:55:28
00:55:48
00:55:49
00:56:51
00:57:23
00:58:02
00:58:06
00:58:23
00:58:40
00:58:54
00:59:08
00:59:10
00:59:21
00:59:31
00:59:43
01:00:17
01:00:47
01:00:47
01:00:49
01:00:51
01:02:52
01:04:24
01:04:25
01:06:04
01:06:04
01:07:01
01:07:02
01:07:03
01:07:07
01:07:09
01:07:20
01:07:40
01:07:44
01:07:50
01:07:55
01:07:57
01:08:00
01:08:07
01:08:12
01:08:47
01:09:31
01:09:49
01:09:59
01:10:12
01:11:26
01:11:30
01:12:01
01:12:22

http://b4sport.pl/

14km

03:24:09
02:44:49
02:41:28
02:49:44
02:49:33
02:48:25
02:55:53
02:57:32
02:58:18
02:58:18
02:57:59
02:57:53
02:57:57
03:12:44
03:04:48
02:57:55
03:09:38
03:08:12
03:09:54
03:09:44
03:10:02
03:04:03
03:12:10
03:12:14
03:10:21
03:17:43
03:17:21
03:30:50
03:30:49
03:29:43
03:47:42
03:47:20
03:36:46
03:36:45
03:25:43
03:25:30
03:48:15
03:38:17
03:42:55
03:42:50
03:36:40
03:40:12
03:36:36
03:37:27
03:37:31
03:47:46
03:47:07
03:36:37
03:47:38

04:02:17
04:15:03

05:16:50
05:16:50
03:50:02
03:50:30

11/26



MOCARNY DZIK, 10:45 c.d.

POS
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name and surname

BACZEK PRZEMYSEAW
WRONISZ ANDRZE|
MOSKALA BEATA

RYK LUKASZ

MALYSZ KATARZYNA
GAWLISTA SEBASTIAN
WRONISZ RENATA
JANUSZKIEWICZ HANNA
TLUSTOWSKA KAROLINA
WISNIOWSKA ALEKSANDRA
BAK MAGDALENA

LIS JUSTYNA

BOMBA DAWID

GORSKI MILOSZ

GLODEK JACEK

KUCHNIA RAFAL
KOLODZIEJCZYK KRZYSZTOF
BOBRUK DAGMARA

JAG ESTRA

KANIA MONIKA

OSINSKI MARIUSZ

MOCARNY DZIK, 11:00

POS

0N U R WN

NNNNRERRRBRRRBR B -2
WNRPRPOOW®NOUAWNKEOO

24

Name and surname

ZIEMBA ARTUR
DtUGOSZ ARTUR
WOJCIK GRZEGORZ
GRZYBOWSKI MATEUSZ
WOJCIECHOWSKI RAFAL
KAMYCZEK ADAM
SLIWINSKI PATRYK
OPERSKALSKI LUKASZ
JACIUBEK ALBERT
WOJCIECHOWSKI MARCIN
MICHROWSKI SLAWOMIR
POKORA TOMASZ
SZCZOTKA LUKASZ
CISON GRZEGORZ
SZAFRANSKI KAMIL
KUKLA MARCELI
SZCZYRBA JESSICA
BIELA MARCIN

KOLACZ JAKUB

KULAGA DAWID

£OPUCH ROBERT
REJKOWICZ RAFAL
REJKOWICZ JUSTYNA
ZDROJEWSKI DAWID
DLUGOSZ MICHAL
GRZYBOWSKI PATRYK
KRASNODEBSKA AGNIESZKA
MORAWSKA KINGA
RUSEK PAWEL

WISZKA BARTEK

DZIKI RADOSLAW

No.
1101
1190
1155
1167
1147
1114
1189
1126
1181
1186
1102
1144
1104
1119
1115
1238
1232
1204
1226
1131
1159

No.
1287
1213
1281
1224
1279
1228
1268
1256
1056
1280
1248
1263
1272
1211
1336
1317
1273
1201
1231
1240
1246
1265
1266
1284
1214
1223
1235
1252
1267
1339
1219

Club

Club

City

City

NAT

NAT

Cat.

30-39M
30-39M
18-29K
30-39M
18-29K
18-29 M
30-39K
30-39K
30-39K
18-29K
18-29K
18-29K
18-29 M
30-39M
30-39M
30-39M
18-29 M
30-39 K
30-39K
30-39K
30-39M

Cat.

30-39M
18-29 M
30-39M
30-39 M
30-39M
40-49 M
30-39M
30-39 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
40-49 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
30-39M
18-29 M
18-29K
30-39M
30-39M
30-39 M
40-49 M
30-39 M
18-29K
30-39 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
40-49 K
40-49 K
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M

4.5km
01:12:29
01:12:59
01:13:04
01:13:06
01:13:17
01:13:20
01:13:42
01:13:42
01:13:43
01:15:09
01:15:10
01:20:10
01:20:14
01:20:19
01:21:51
01:25:03
01:26:49
01:27:04
01:27:09

4.5km
00:34:44
00:39:32
00:41:37
00:42:05
00:42:07
00:43:39
00:44:10
00:44:10
00:45:36
00:45:41
00:46:05
00:46:21
00:46:52
00:48:57
00:49:03
00:49:18
00:49:22
00:49:24
00:49:55
00:50:51
00:51:48
00:52:10
00:52:12
00:52:14
00:52:58
00:53:12
00:53:38
00:53:42
00:54:54
00:55:04
00:55:18

http://b4sport.pl/

14km

03:50:31
04:22:05
03:50:31
03:50:09
04:07:13
04:18:46
04:21:59
04:21:59
04:22:06
04:18:34
04:18:40
04:31:27
04:22:38
05:07:29
04:33:16

04:50:53

04:50:49
03:30:50

14km

02:19:53
01:57:35
02:09:02
02:08:00
02:08:02
02:15:55
02:19:29
02:21:44
02:25:08
02:19:34
02:16:43
02:17:02
02:33:41
02:48:38
02:29:16
02:41:47
02:50:45
02:50:46
02:42:55
02:43:08
02:43:54
02:54:37
02:54:31
02:48:07
02:42:56
02:48:39
02:59:03
02:59:05
02:57:31
03:08:56
03:03:12

12/26



MOCARNY DZIK, 11:00 c.d.

53
54
55
56
57
58

PEKACKI MICHAL
LASKOWSKI KAROL
ZARZYCKI DANIEL
PUDZIANOWSKI LUKASZ
GWIZDALA MARCIN
WILCZEK MARCIN
WOJTOWICZ DAWID
MIROWSKI PAWEL

MIS ADRIAN
GRYNBERG URSZULA
DELKOWSKI PIOTR
GRZANKA WOJCIECH
JONECZEK MARCIN
ZEMBSKA AGNIESZKA
OFIARA KAMIL

CZPAK DANIEL

KRUPA KINGA
LENCZOWSKA ANNA
WALKOWSKI HUBERT
KARWASZ KRZYSZTOF
ZNO) MALGOSIA

BA] TOMASZ
+OJEWSKA ANETA
+OJEWSKI KRZYSZTOF
BURDA MICHAL
KRAWCZYK JOANNA
KUKLA £tUKASZ

MOCARNY DZIK, 11:15

POS

0N U R WN

NNNNNEBRRBR B B B 2 2
A WNHOWOW®NOUAN_WNKERO®

SZYSZKA PRZEMYSEAW
DROZDZOWSKI KAMIL
ROG SEBASTIAN
HUDASZEK ZBIGNIEW
SOBIECH PIOTR
MERGNER RAFAL
SOBOLEWSKI ROBERT
WEGLARZ MARCIN
POLTORAK TOMASZ
OSTROWSKI MATEUSZ
BEDNARZ MATEUSZ
NOWAK DAWID
NOWAK ROBERT
KATAFIASZ RADEK
STALMACH £UKASZ

Name and surname

Name and surname

DROZDZOWSKI KRYSTIAN

MERGNER DANIEL
STOPKA ADAM
ZIOLKOWSKA LIDIA
MERGNER tUKASZ
KULMINSKI RAFAL
MAJ GRZEGORZ
CHECHELSKA BEATA
KOTRA PIOTR

No.
1261
4652
1283
1264
1309
1338
1282
1249
1250
1221
1212
1222
1227
1285
1326
1305
1237
1242
1278
1229

23

1200
1244
1245
1209
1236
1239

No.
4643
1306
1331
1021
1270
1322
1332
1337
1330
1327
1301
1324
1325
1312
1334
1307
1320
1335
4611
1321
1318
4613
1304
1314

Club

Club

City

City

NAT

NAT

Cat.

18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
30-39 M
30-39M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29K
18-29 M
30-39 M
18-29 M
18-29K
18-29 M
30-39M
30-39K
30-39 K
18-29 M
40-49 M
ELITE

KOBIETY
30-39M
30-39K
30-39M
18-29 M
30-39 K
30-39 M

Cat.

18-29 M
30-39M
18-29 M
18-29 M
40-49 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
40-49 K
30-39 M
18-29 M
30-39M
18-29K
18-29 M

4.5km
00:55:28
00:55:30
00:55:50
00:55:59
00:56:04
00:56:31
00:56:36
00:56:41
00:57:24
00:57:25
00:58:24
00:58:25
00:59:06
00:59:08
01:00:59
01:00:59
01:04:34
01:04:35
01:05:32
01:07:17
01:07:22

01:07:51
01:09:27
01:09:27
01:09:32
01:21:17

4.5km
00:41:51
00:43:31
00:45:20
00:45:22
00:45:52
00:47:38
00:48:16
00:49:35
00:49:49
00:51:04
00:51:05
00:51:08
00:52:12
00:52:20
00:52:31
00:54:15
00:55:21
00:55:33
00:56:03
00:56:05
00:56:29
00:57:18
00:57:20
00:57:21

http://b4sport.pl/

14km

03:24:09
02:56:29
03:24:37
03:24:52
03:08:46
02:54:55
03:12:49
03:21:50
03:21:45
03:09:02
03:48:47
03:49:17
03:10:34
03:10:33
03:17:35
03:17:39
03:48:37
03:48:44
03:40:42
03:48:16
03:48:10

03:48:28
03:58:35
03:58:34
03:59:08
03:39:48

14km

02:16:15
02:37:13
02:23:38
02:27:09
02:34:26
02:39:52
02:37:27
03:03:42
03:03:46
03:10:09
03:10:07
02:57:18
02:57:20
02:57:53
03:03:34
02:44:21
02:39:37
03:48:17
03:23:09
03:03:50
03:03:31
03:23:17
03:48:20
03:48:26

13/26



MOCARNY DZIK, 11:15 c.d.

POS
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Name and surname

JAGIELLO SYLWIA

PAK DOMINIK
KOCOLOWSKI JUREK
JARZABEK AGNIESZKA
ZAREBSKA MA£GORZATA
GENDERA MATEUSZ
KIELPINSKI MICHAL
PAWLIKOWSKI KACPER
PAWELEK MATEUSZ
BRZOZOWSKA ALEKSANDRA
LESZCZYNSKI RAFAL
PANYLO KACPER

PANYLO DANIEL
LASKOWSKI KAMIL

MOCARNY DZIK, 11:30

POS

~No U A~ WN -

Name and surname

REKIEL GRZEGORZ
AGIER MATEUSZ
GLOWACKI MARIUSZ
DUDA PRZEMYStAW
DOMINIAK DAWID
BUGARA MARCIN
RUTKA MAKSYMILIAN

MOCARNY DZIK, Open - Kobiety

POS

0N U A WN R

NNNNNNREBRBRRRB R B 2B 2
UBAWNHOW®NOUNWNEROO

Name and surname

OSINSKA MONIKA
WOJTAROWICZ DANKA
CHILICKA MARTA
KASINSKA KAROLINA
PILAT RENATA
HAUBNER ANNA
WNOROWSKA MAGDALENA
SZYLBERG ALEKSANDRA
SZAJDA ZOFIA
MALINOWSKA JUSTYNA
WASZKIEWICZ EWA
KOWALCZYK EWA

PTAK ANITA

DZIERZAK ELZBIETA
KLEPACKA ALEKSANDRA
WIADEREK MONIKA
RYSAK KATARZYNA
GRZYWINSKA-MIERZEJEWSKA MONIKA
JEZIORSKA KLAUDIA
KITOWSKA ANNA
ZEBROWSKA JOLANTA
LUCHOWSKA IZABELA
FILINSKA IZABELA
WOLNA EDYTA

DUKAT SANDRA

No.
4617
1328
1313
1310
1340
1308
4632
1329
1259
1303
4345
1257
1258
1319

No.
1402
1262
1016
1217
1216
1208
1405

No.
1059
1090
1008
1027
1064
1020
1088
1082
1077
1045
1403
1031
1066
1112
1028
1183
1070
1019
1025
1136
1195
1243
1015
1188
1407

Club

Club

Club

City

City

City

NAT

NAT

NAT

Cat.
18-29 K
18-29 M
50-100+ M
18-29 K
30-39K
30-39 M
30-39 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 K
40-49 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
30-39 M

Cat.
18-29 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
30-39M
30-39 M
18-29 M

Cat.
40-49 K
30-39K
30-39K
18-29 K
50-100+ K
40-49 K
40-49 K
30-39K
30-39K
30-39 K
40-49 K
30-39K
30-39K
40-49 K
30-39K
40-49 K
18-29K
30-39K
30-39K
40-49 K
50-100+ K
18-29 K
18-29K
18-29 K
18-29K

4.5km
00:57:26
00:58:33
00:58:44
01:02:11
01:02:15
01:03:10
01:03:29
01:06:38
01:08:06
01:08:13
01:08:17
01:09:35
01:09:37

4.5km
00:11:18
00:40:31
00:47:03
01:11:09
01:11:16
01:11:21
01:11:31

4.5km
00:45:12
00:50:04
00:50:51
00:54:53
00:55:10
00:55:14
00:55:56
00:57:23
00:57:32
00:57:40
00:58:10
01:00:27
01:06:56
00:50:34
01:08:18
00:52:43
01:09:50
01:10:27
01:11:01
00:55:48
00:55:49
00:59:10
01:17:46
01:00:47
01:02:52

http://b4sport.pl/

14km

03:23:07
03:08:51
03:08:50
03:48:12
03:48:14
03:24:13
03:24:01
04:00:51
04:00:36
04:01:13
03:48:10
04:00:32
04:00:38
02:06:01

14km

01:48:52
02:12:12
02:31:49
03:59:56
03:58:01
04:00:22
03:59:41

14km

02:18:25
02:45:51
02:36:17
02:56:18
02:45:35
02:57:23
02:56:48
03:15:46
03:17:39
02:56:24
03:16:15
03:29:48
03:46:17
02:34:44
03:30:23
02:49:33

03:32:30
03:46:19
02:57:59
02:57:53
03:10:02
04:18:22
03:17:21
03:29:43

14/26



MOCARNY DZIK, Open - Kobiety c.d.

POS

Name and surname
JAKOBCZAK KAROLINA
SZCZYRBA JESSICA
KELLER IZABELA
GODLEWSKA BEATA
DUDEK SYLWIA
DOMANSKA KAROLIA
MARTOWICZ MARIA
KIESZ-MISZTAL DOMINIKA
REJKOWICZ JUSTYNA
KOWAL IWONA
WALCZAK-CIULA ANNA
CZYZYNSKA DAGMARA
PAWLAK-BAZYLOW ANETA
MAJEWSKA JOANNA
KRASNODEBSKA AGNIESZKA
MORAWSKA KINGA
ZDROJEWSKA JUSTYNA
KOTAS-LISEK MARZENA
CZUBA ANNA
LITWINIUK NATALIA
KIELKOWICZ KAROLINA
HLISNIKOWSKA MAGDALENA
MOSKALA BEATA
GRYNBERG URSZULA
MALYSZ KATARZYNA
WRONISZ RENATA
JANUSZKIEWICZ HANNA
TLUSTOWSKA KAROLINA
ZEMBSKA AGNIESZKA
WISNIOWSKA ALEKSANDRA
BAK MAGDALENA
SOSINSKA ANNA
SZAROW PAULINA
LIS JUSTYNA
KRUPA KINGA
LENCZOWSKA ANNA
LOJEWSKA ANETA
BOBRUK DAGMARA
JAG ESTRA
ZIOLKOWSKA LIDIA
CHECHELSKA BEATA
JAGIELLO SYLWIA
KRAWCZYK JOANNA
JARZABEK AGNIESZKA
ZAREBSKA MALGORZATA
BRZOZOWSKA ALEKSANDRA
KANIA MONIKA

MOCARNY DZIK, Open - Mezczyzni

POS

UA WN P

Name and surname
CHYBOWSKI RAFAL
WYSOKINSKI MARCIN
MICHALSKI MARCIN
CHROSTOWSKI KAROL
SIEROTOWICZ BOGDAN

No.
1124
1273
1134
1220
1111
1013
1150
1135
1266
1315
1182
4603
1160
1247
1235
1252
1341
1140
1107
1041
1158
1122
1155
1221
1147
1189
1126
1181
1285
1186
1102
1333
1078
1144
1237
1242
1244
1204
1226
4611
1304
4617
1236
1310
1340
1303
1131

No.
1010
1092
1051
1009
1074

Club

Club

City

City

NAT

NAT

Cat. 4.5km
30-39K 01:21:53
18-29 K 00:49:22
30-39K 01:07:01
40-49 K 01:07:07
40-49 K 01:07:50
18-29 K 01:24:52
30-39K 01:07:55
40-49 K 01:07:57
18-29 K 00:52:12
40-49 K 01:08:00
30-39K 01:08:12
18-29 K 01:25:37
40-49 K 01:08:47
30-39 K 01:26:03
40-49 K 00:53:38
40-49 K 00:53:42
30-39K 01:09:31
30-39 K 01:09:49
40-49 K 01:10:12
30-39K 01:28:14
18-29 K 01:11:30
18-29 K 01:12:22
18-29 K 01:13:04
18-29 K 00:57:25
18-29 K 01:13:17
30-39 K 01:13:42
30-39K 01:13:42
30-39K 01:13:43
18-29 K 00:59:08
18-29 K 01:15:09
18-29 K 01:15:10
30-39 K 01:32:29
30-39K 01:35:17
18-29 K 01:20:10
30-39K 01:04:34
30-39 K 01:04:35
30-39K 01:09:27
30-39 K 01:27:04
30-39K 01:27:09
40-49 K 00:56:03
18-29 K 00:57:20
18-29 K 00:57:26
30-39K 01:21:17
18-29 K 01:02:11
30-39K 01:02:15
18-29 K 01:08:13
30-39 K

Cat. 4.5km
30-39 M 00:37:53
40-49 M 00:37:54
18-29 M 00:39:11
30-39 M 00:39:50
18-29 M 00:39:55

14km

04:06:52
02:50:45
03:25:43
03:38:17
03:36:36
04:39:58
03:37:27
03:37:31
02:54:31
03:47:46
03:36:37
04:35:31
03:47:38
04:35:35
02:59:03
02:59:05

04:02:17

04:10:10
05:16:50
03:50:30
03:50:31
03:09:02
04:07:13
04:21:59
04:21:59
04:22:06
03:10:33
04:18:34
04:18:40
05:18:50
05:18:51
04:31:27
03:48:37
03:48:44
03:58:35

04:50:49
03:23:09
03:48:20
03:23:07
03:39:48
03:48:12
03:48:14
04:01:13
03:30:50

14km

02:00:07
02:00:00
02:03:05
02:11:40
02:23:07

http://b4sport.pl/ 15/26



MOCARNY DZIK, Open - Mezczyzni c.d.

POS

© N o

©

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Name and surname

GREN WACLAW
ZIOBROWSKI MAREK
BYRTUS JOZEF

MIECH SZYMON
PACKO MICHAL
SCHMIDT PAWEL
KRYSTA DAMIAN
KONIOR MAREK
RYSAK DAMIAN
KAROLCZAK ALEKSANDER
ZIEBA LUKASZ

BARAN GRZEGORZ
MATYSIAK SLAWOMIR
LAMENTA ANDRZE)
PASIEKA DAMIAN
KURMAN ARKADIUSZ
BINCZYK MARIUSZ
JANICKI TOMEK
NIEDZWIEDZ TOMASZ
KUDEA GRZEGORZ
WODKA DAWID
SZEWCZYK ARKADIUSZ
MYTYCH SLAWOMIR
JANICKI MARIUSZ
JANICKI DARIUSZ
DOMARNSKI MARCIN
SAGAN KRZYSZTOF
PETYNKA PIOTR
KWOKA PRZEMYSLAW
PODKALICKI ADRIAN
LUTEREK MICHAL
LIPINSKI-KEMPYS ALAN
SZAJDA MARCIN
BOJARA SEBASTIAN
£UKASZEWSKI BARTLOMIE]
SZYLBERG PIOTR
BUGAJNY DARIUSZ
MATYSEK IRENEUSZ
KUSTRA DARIUSZ
BIERNACKI MARCEL
MAJCHER NORBERT
WIDUCH RYSZARD
CZEKA) MATEUSZ
PERUCKI PIOTR
BARAN MICHAL
SAPALA KRZYSZTOF
KORKOSZ IRENEUSZ
MAZUR ROBERT
£ACZNY MARCIN
DABROWSKI MACIEJ
ZAJAC DAMIAN
SZPUNAR DANIEL
WUCZKO DARIUSZ
DRASZAWKA £UKASZ
POSMYK SZYMON
GRACA RAFAL

PTAK MARCIN

No.
1018
1095
1007
1052
1060
1073
1033
1030
1071
1026
1094
1002
1048
1404
1061
1035
1004
1022
1055
1034
1089
1081
1054
1024
1023
1316
1170
1062
1038
1065
1042
1040
1076
1205
1043
1083
1006
1406
1036
1003
1044
1085
1012
1161
1001
1072
1138
1152
1146
1108
1193
1180
1191
1110
1165
1120
1067

Club

City

NAT

Cat.
18-29 M
18-29 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
18-29 M
40-49 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
40-49 M
30-39M
40-49 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
18-29 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
40-49 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
30-39 M
30-39M
30-39 M
30-39M
18-29 M
18-29 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
30-39 M
18-29 M
50-100+ M
30-39M
18-29 M
30-39M
40-49 M
30-39M
40-49 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
18-29 M
30-39M
30-39 M
30-39M
40-49 M
30-39 M

4.5km
00:40:26
00:40:44
00:42:05
00:42:29
00:43:33
00:43:53
00:43:56
00:45:06
00:45:53
00:46:06
00:48:14
00:48:16
00:49:17
00:50:05
00:50:08
00:50:10
00:50:14
00:50:20
00:50:48
00:51:05
00:51:12
00:51:29
00:51:44
00:51:50
00:51:53
00:52:04
00:36:40
00:53:55
00:54:50
00:55:53
00:55:56
00:56:18
00:57:07
00:57:25
00:57:36
00:57:39
00:41:04
00:58:15
00:59:35
00:59:40
01:00:04
01:00:08
01:00:14
00:43:26
01:00:30
01:01:58
00:45:09
00:47:02
00:47:25
00:48:03
00:48:26
00:48:30
00:49:02
00:49:08
00:49:12
00:49:35
01:06:53

http://b4sport.pl/

14km

02:09:43
02:06:15
02:05:08
02:10:53
02:19:37
02:26:44
02:14:33
02:25:36
02:30:24
02:21:19
02:27:30
02:27:31
02:33:35
02:45:48
02:34:12
02:31:58
02:42:36
02:40:07
02:45:55
02:46:05
02:52:54
02:42:26
02:52:05
02:52:48
02:54:35
02:48:42
01:49:46
02:52:53
02:56:17
02:57:45
02:56:49
02:57:51
03:17:16
02:59:35
02:56:24
03:15:39
03:37:42
03:08:16
03:01:58
03:01:54
03:27:45
03:14:59
03:29:42
02:11:07
03:01:56
03:29:25
02:25:00
02:28:22
02:25:15
02:23:07
02:36:00
02:34:50
02:29:03
02:41:38
02:32:25
02:45:36
03:46:14
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MOCARNY DZIK, Open - Mezczyzni c.d.

POS
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

Name and surname

ADAMCZYK JACEK
ZIEMBA ARTUR
KRAWCZYNSKI KAMIL
DEC MAREK

StOMA TOMASZ
SACZEWSKI ARKADIUSZ
OLTARZEWSKI JAROSEAW
PILSKI KAMIL

WYSOCKI TOMASZ
SMUGA ERNEST
ZAKRZEWSKI DAWID
MENDOCHA £UKASZ
MARONDEL MARIUSZ
KOTYNIEWICZ KRZYSZTOF
£ABUZ OLEK

WILK DAMIAN

MARKS MACIE)
DtUGOSZ ARTUR
KOWALSKI ADRIAN
BINKOWSKI JANUSZ
OBREBSKI ADRIAN
JAKUBIAK MARCIN
WOJCIK GRZEGORZ
RAUFLAJSZ BARTOSZ
CZECHOWICZ MICHAL
GRZYBOWSKI MATEUSZ
WOJCIECHOWSKI RAFAL
PILAS SZYMON
KASZLIKOWSKI MARCIN
CHRUSCIEL KRZYSZTOF
JURCZYNSKI PIOTR
ZIELONY MICHAL
ISKRZYCKI JAKUB
HERNAT RAFAL
KAMYCZEK ADAM
GOLLUS PRZEMYSLAW
MICHNA PIOTR
SLIWINSKI PATRYK
OPERSKALSKI LUKASZ
KOPYCINSKI MILOSZ
SZELENBAUM MATEUSZ
PIEPRZYCKI LUKASZ
SALA KAMIL ADAM
WIDZ LUKASZ
JACIUBEK ALBERT
WOJCIECHOWSKI MARCIN
MUCHA ROBERT
MICHROWSKI SLAWOMIR
POKORA TOMASZ
SZCZOTKA LtUKASZ
REKIEL GRZEGORZ
MIARECKI PIOTR
SZMIDT TOMASZ

CISON GRZEGORZ
SZAFRANSKI KAMIL
KUKLA MARCELI

BIELA MARCIN

No.
1100
1287
1143
1109
1174
1168
1058
1063
1192
1269
1093
1049
1046
1141
1145
1086
1149
1213
1142
1103
1157
1125
1281
1068
1011
1224
1279
1164
1132
1210
1129
1286
1225
1121
1228
1116
1154
1268
1256
1137
1080
1162
1171
1184
1056
1280
1053
1248
1263
1272
1402
1323
1178
1211
1336
1317
1201

Club

City

NAT

Cat.
50-100+ M
30-39 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
18-29 M
30-39M
18-29 M
40-49 M
30-39 M
18-29 M
40-49 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
40-49 M
18-29 M
30-39 M
40-49 M
30-39 M
40-49 M
30-39M
30-39 M
30-39M
30-39 M
30-39M
30-39 M
30-39M
18-29 M
30-39 M
18-29 M
30-39 M
40-49 M
40-49 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
30-39M
30-39 M
18-29 M
30-39 M
30-39M
30-39 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
40-49 M
40-49 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
30-39 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
30-39M
18-29 M
30-39 M

4.5km
00:50:10
00:34:44
00:50:36
00:51:15
00:51:17
00:51:20
01:08:28
01:08:30
00:51:45
01:08:58
01:09:04
01:09:35
01:10:31
00:53:59
00:54:14
01:12:02
00:55:19
00:39:32
00:55:23
00:55:28
00:56:51
00:57:23
00:41:37
01:14:25
01:14:27
00:42:05
00:42:07
00:58:02
00:58:06
00:58:23
00:58:40
00:58:54
00:59:08
00:59:21
00:43:39
00:59:31
00:59:43
00:44:10
00:44:10
01:00:17
01:17:37
01:00:47
01:00:49
01:00:51
00:45:36
00:45:41
01:18:45
00:46:05
00:46:21
00:46:52
00:11:18
01:04:24
01:04:25
00:48:57
00:49:03
00:49:18
00:49:24

http://b4sport.pl/

14km

02:35:12
02:19:53
02:39:38
03:24:09
02:44:49
02:41:28
03:46:29
03:45:38
02:49:44
03:45:54
03:33:19
03:32:20
03:41:25
02:48:25
02:55:53
03:48:01
02:57:32
01:57:35
02:58:18
02:58:18
02:57:57
03:12:44
02:09:02
04:06:13
04:06:07
02:08:00
02:08:02
03:04:48
02:57:55
03:09:38
03:08:12
03:09:54
03:09:44
03:04:03
02:15:55
03:12:10
03:12:14
02:19:29
02:21:44
03:10:21
04:17:59
03:17:43
03:30:50
03:30:49
02:25:08
02:19:34
04:09:40
02:16:43
02:17:02
02:33:41
01:48:52
03:47:42
03:47:20
02:48:38
02:29:16
02:41:47
02:50:46
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MOCARNY DZIK, Open - Mezczyzni c.d.

POS
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

Name and surname

KOLACZ JAKUB
PRUS EMIL

WIECZOREK MARIUSZ
KULAGA DAWID
KELLER TOMASZ
JARCZEWSKI LUKASZ
MARCINIAK DANIEL
SZCZEPANSKI MICHAL
ZBOROWSKI LESZEK
£OPUCH ROBERT
PIETRZAK MACIE]
SADOWSKI PRZEMYSEAW
REJKOWICZ RAFAL
ZDROJEWSKI DAWID
DOMANSKI MACIEJ
WEODARCZYK ARKADIUSZ
DLUGOSZ MICHAL
GRZYBOWSKI PATRYK
BRZOZOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
RUSEK PAWEL

WISZKA BARTEK

DZIKI RADOSLAW
PEKACKI MICHAL
LASKOWSKI KAROL
STUDNIARZ DOMINIK
ZARZYCKI DANIEL
PUDZIANOWSKI LUKASZ
GWIZDALA MARCIN
NOWAK PIOTR
WILCZEK MARCIN
WOJTOWICZ DAWID
MIROWSK| PAWEL
BACZEK PRZEMYStAW
WRONISZ ANDRZE|
RYK LtUKASZ

MIS ADRIAN

GAWLISTA SEBASTIAN
DELKOWSKI PIOTR
GRZANKA WOJCIECH
JONECZEK MARCIN
SZCZEPANSKI MARCIN
OFIARA KAMIL

CZPAK DANIEL
SZYSZKA PRZEMYSEAW
DROZDZOWSKI KAMIL
BOMBA DAWID

GORSKI MILOSZ

ROG SEBASTIAN
HUDASZEK ZBIGNIEW
SOBIECH PIOTR
WALKOWSKI HUBERT
GLODEK JACEK
MERGNER RAFAL
KARWASZ KRZYSZTOF
SOBOLEWSKI ROBERT
BAJ TOMASZ

WEGLARZ MARCIN

No.
1231
1166
1185
1240
1133
1127
1148
1271
1194
1246
1163
1169
1265
1284
1014
1187
1214
1223
1105
1267
1339
1219
1261
4652
1176
1283
1264
1309
1156
1338
1282
1249
1101
1190
1167
1250
1114
1212
1222
1227
1079
1326
1305
4643
1306
1104
1119
1331
1021
1270
1278
1115
1322
1229
1332
1200
1337

Club

City

NAT

Cat.

30-39M
18-29 M
18-29 M
30-39M
40-49 M
18-29 M
30-39M
30-39M
30-39M
40-49 M
40-49 M
30-39 M
30-39M
30-39M
30-39M
30-39M
18-29 M
18-29 M
40-49 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
30-39M
30-39M
30-39M
18-29 M
30-39 M
30-39M
30-39 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
30-39M
18-29 M
30-39M
18-29 M
30-39M
18-29 M
30-39M
18-29 M
30-39M
18-29 M
18-29 M
40-49 M
18-29 M
30-39 M
18-29 M
40-49 M
18-29 M
30-39 M
18-29 M

4.5km
00:49:55
01:06:04
01:06:04
00:50:51
01:07:02
01:07:03
01:07:09
01:24:12
01:07:20
00:51:48
01:07:40
01:07:44
00:52:10
00:52:14
01:25:04
01:08:07
00:52:58
00:53:12
01:09:59
00:54:54
00:55:04
00:55:18
00:55:28
00:55:30
01:11:26
00:55:50
00:55:59
00:56:04
01:12:01
00:56:31
00:56:36
00:56:41
01:12:29
01:12:59
01:13:06
00:57:24
01:13:20
00:58:24
00:58:25
00:59:06
01:32:20
01:00:59
01:00:59
00:41:51
00:43:31
01:20:14
01:20:19
00:45:20
00:45:22
00:45:52
01:05:32
01:21:51
00:47:38
01:07:17
00:48:16
01:07:51
00:49:35

http://b4sport.pl/

14km

02:42:55
03:36:46
03:36:45
02:43:08
03:25:30
03:48:15
03:42:55
04:21:41
03:42:50
02:43:54
03:36:40
03:40:12
02:54:37
02:48:07
04:39:58
03:47:07
02:42:56
02:48:39
04:15:03
02:57:31
03:08:56
03:03:12
03:24:09
02:56:29
05:16:50
03:24:37
03:24:52
03:08:46
03:50:02
02:54:55
03:12:49
03:21:50
03:50:31
04:22:05
03:50:09
03:21:45
04:18:46
03:48:47
03:49:17
03:10:34
05:18:40
03:17:35
03:17:39
02:16:15
02:37:13
04:22:38
05:07:29
02:23:38
02:27:09
02:34:26
03:40:42
04:33:16
02:39:52
03:48:16
02:37:27
03:48:28
03:03:42
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MOCARNY DZIK, Open - Mezczyzni c.d.

POS
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

Name and surname
POLTORAK TOMASZ
KUCHNIA RAFAL
LOJEWSKI KRZYSZTOF
BURDA MICHAL
OSTROWSKI MATEUSZ
BEDNARZ MATEUSZ
NOWAK DAWID
KOLODZIE|JCZYK KRZYSZTOF
NOWAK ROBERT
KATAFIASZ RADEK
STALMACH tUKASZ
DROZDZOWSKI KRYSTIAN
MERGNER DANIEL
STOPKA ADAM
MERGNER tUKASZ
KULMINSKI RAFAL
MAJ] GRZEGORZ
KOTRA PIOTR
AGIER MATEUSZ
PAK DOMINIK
KOCOLOWSKI JUREK
GENDERA MATEUSZ
KIELPINSKI MICHAL
GLOWACKI MARIUSZ
PAWLIKOWSKI KACPER
PAWELEK MATEUSZ
LESZCZYNSKI RAFAL
PANYLO KACPER
PANYLO DANIEL
DUDA PRZEMYSEAW
DOMINIAK DAWID
BUGARA MARCIN
RUTKA MAKSYMILIAN
KUKLA £UKASZ
LASKOWSKI KAMIL
BRZECZKOWSKI PAWEL
OSINSKI MARIUSZ

MOCARNY DZIK, Elite Kobiety

POS
1

2

3

Name and surname
KURAN HALINA

BAKURA MONIKA

ZNO) MALGOSIA

MOCARNY DZIK, Elite Mezczyzni

POS
1

2

Name and surname
GALDYN KAMIL

KOPACZYNSKI ARTUR

No.
1330
1238
1245
1209
1327
1301
1324
1232
1325
1312
1334
1307
1320
1335
1321
1318
4613
1314
1262
1328
1313
1308
4632
1016
1329
1259
4345
1257
1258
1217
1216
1208
1405
1239
1319
1005
1159

No.
1401

4614

23

No.
4697

11

Club

Club

Club

City

City

City

NAT

NAT

NAT

Cat. 4.5km
18-29 M 00:49:49
30-39 M 01:25:03
30-39 M 01:09:27
18-29 M 01:09:32
18-29 M 00:51:04
18-29 M 00:51:05
18-29 M 00:51:08
18-29 M 01:26:49
18-29 M 00:52:12
18-29 M 00:52:20
18-29 M 00:52:31
18-29 M 00:54:15
18-29 M 00:55:21
18-29 M 00:55:33
30-39 M 00:56:05
18-29 M 00:56:29
30-39 M 00:57:18
18-29 M 00:57:21
30-39 M 00:40:31
18-29 M 00:58:33
50-100+ M 00:58:44
30-39 M 01:03:10
30-39M 01:03:29
30-39 M 00:47:03
18-29 M 01:06:38
18-29 M 01:08:06
40-49 M 01:08:17
18-29 M 01:09:35
18-29 M 01:09:37
30-39 M 01:11:09
30-39 M 01:11:16
30-39M 01:11:21
18-29 M 01:11:31
30-39 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
30-39M

Cat. 4.5km
ELITE 00:51:25
KOBIETY
ELITE 01:33:21
KOBIETY
ELITE 01:07:22
KOBIETY

Cat. 4.5km
ELITE 00:41:32
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE 00:41:32
MEZCZYZNI

http://b4sport.pl/

14km
03:03:46

03:58:34
03:59:08
03:10:09
03:10:07
02:57:18
04:50:53
02:57:20
02:57:53
03:03:34
02:44:21
02:39:37
03:48:17
03:03:50
03:03:31
03:23:17
03:48:26
02:12:12
03:08:51
03:08:50
03:24:13
03:24:01
02:31:49
04:00:51
04:00:36
03:48:10
04:00:32
04:00:38
03:59:56
03:58:01
04:00:22
03:59:41

02:06:01
03:27:28

14km
02:40:54

05:18:49

03:48:10

14km
01:54:52

01:54:24
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MOCARNY DZIK, Elite Mezczyzni c.d.

POS
3

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

JAGIELO MICHAL
WALASEK GRZEGORZ
ZIELINSKI TOMASZ
CHOMICZ KRZYSZTOF
BRODA TOMASZ

BEREJ TOMASZ

BRODA MATEUSZ
GRZECH MATEUSZ
MUSIAL KRZYSZTOF
POLIT BARTLOMIE)
WILCZAK MARCIN
RADWANSKI LUKASZ
KACZMAREK DAWID
BORAWSKI PIOTR
GAJEWSKI LUKASZ
MACIAG KRZYSZTOF
LADZINSKI WOJCIECH
POLANSKI FRANCISZEK
LEWANDOWSKI LINUS

JEZ TOMASZ

Name and surname

MOCARNY DZIK, 18-29 K

POS

© 0O ~NOU R WN -

o= e
N = o

KASINSKA KAROLINA
RYSAK KATARZYNA
LUCHOWSKA IZABELA
FILINSKA IZABELA
WOLNA EDYTA

DUKAT SANDRA
SZCZYRBA JESSICA
DOMANSKA KAROLIA
REJKOWICZ JUSTYNA
CZYZYNSKA DAGMARA
KIELKOWICZ KAROLINA

Name and surname

HLISNIKOWSKA MAGDALENA

No.

19

22

1400

15

17

21

18

10

14

13

16

12

No.
1027
1070
1243
1015
1188
1407
1273
1013
1266
4603
1158
1122

Club

Club

City

City

NAT

NAT

Cat.
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI
ELITE
MEZCZYZNI

Cat.
18-29K
18-29 K
18-29 K
18-29K
18-29 K
18-29 K
18-29 K
18-29 K
18-29K
18-29K
18-29K
18-29 K

4.5km 14km
00:41:37 01:54:22
00:42:09 01:58:06
00:42:20 02:04:27
00:44:35 02:03:34
00:44:40 02:27:12
00:44:42 02:05:42
00:44:50 02:27:18
00:45:09 02:28:23
00:50:02 02:40:12
00:50:27 02:36:58
00:50:41 02:43:25
00:58:33 02:55:39
01:00:50 03:08:33
01:00:52 03:00:08
01:01:54 03:08:31
01:04:55 03:20:59
01:05:49 03:47:30
01:10:39 02:59:26
01:14:48 03:38:09
4.5km 14km
00:54:53 02:56:18
01:09:50

00:59:10 03:10:02
01:17:46 04:18:22
01:00:47 03:17:21
01:02:52 03:29:43
00:49:22 02:50:45
01:24:52 04:39:58
00:52:12 02:54:31
01:25:37 04:35:31
01:11:30 05:16:50
01:12:22 03:50:30
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MOCARNY DZIK, 18-29 K c.d.

POS
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Name and surname
MOSKALA BEATA
GRYNBERG URSZULA
MALYSZ KATARZYNA
ZEMBSKA AGNIESZKA
WISNIOWSKA ALEKSANDRA
BAK MAGDALENA
LIS JUSTYNA
CHECHELSKA BEATA
JAGIELLO SYLWIA
JARZABEK AGNIESZKA
BRZOZOWSKA ALEKSANDRA

MOCARNY DZIK, 18-29 M

POS

0N U A WN P

el el el
U R WNE OO

16

Name and surname
MICHALSKI MARCIN
SIEROTOWICZ BOGDAN
GREN WACLAW
ZIOBROWSKI MAREK
PACKO MICHAL
KRYSTA DAMIAN
KONIOR MAREK
RYSAK DAMIAN
KAROLCZAK ALEKSANDER
ZIEBA LUKASZ
BINCZYK MARIUSZ
WODKA DAWID
SZEWCZYK ARKADIUSZ
MYTYCH SLAWOMIR
PETYNKA PIOTR
KWOKA PRZEMYSLAW
BOJARA SEBASTIAN
LUKASZEWSKI BARTLOMIE)
BUGAJNY DARIUSZ
BIERNACKI MARCEL
SZPUNAR DANIEL
PILSKI KAMIL
SMUGA ERNEST
MARONDEL MARIUSZ
£ABUZ OLEK
WILK DAMIAN
DEUGOSZ ARTUR
CHRUSCIEL KRZYSZTOF
ZIELONY MICHAL
SZELENBAUM MATEUSZ
JACIUBEK ALBERT
WOJCIECHOWSKI MARCIN
POKORA TOMASZ
SZCZOTKA LUKASZ
REKIEL GRZEGORZ
SZMIDT TOMASZ
CISON GRZEGORZ
KUKLA MARCELI
PRUS EMIL
WIECZOREK MARIUSZ
JARCZEWSKI LtUKASZ

No.
1155
1221
1147
1285
1186
1102
1144
1304
4617
1310
1303

No.
1051
1074
1018
1095
1060
1033
1030
1071
1026
1094
1004
1089
1081
1054
1062
1038
1205
1043
1006
1003
1180
1063
1269
1046
1145
1086
1213
1210
1286
1080
1056
1280
1263
1272
1402
1178
1211
1317
1166
1185
1127

Club

Club

City

City

NAT

NAT

Cat.

18-29K
18-29K
18-29K
18-29K
18-29K
18-29K
18-29K
18-29K
18-29K
18-29K
18-29K

Cat.

18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M

4.5km 14km

01:13:04 03:50:31
00:57:25 03:09:02
01:13:17 04:07:13
00:59:08 03:10:33
01:15:09 04:18:34
01:15:10 04:18:40
01:20:10 04:31:27
00:57:20 03:48:20
00:57:26 03:23:07
01:02:11 03:48:12
01:08:13 04:01:13
4.5km 14km

00:39:11 02:03:05
00:39:55 02:23:07
00:40:26 02:09:43
00:40:44 02:06:15
00:43:33 02:19:37
00:43:56 02:14:33
00:45:06 02:25:36
00:45:53 02:30:24
00:46:06 02:21:19
00:48:14 02:27:30
00:50:14 02:42:36
00:51:12 02:52:54
00:51:29 02:42:26
00:51:44 02:52:05
00:53:55 02:52:53
00:54:50 02:56:17
00:57:25 02:59:35
00:57:36 02:56:24
00:41:04 03:37:42
00:59:40 03:01:54
00:48:30 02:34:50
01:08:30 03:45:38
01:08:58 03:45:54
01:10:31 03:41:25
00:54:14 02:55:53
01:12:02 03:48:01
00:39:32 01:57:35
00:58:23 03:09:38
00:58:54 03:09:54
01:17:37 04:17:59
00:45:36 02:25:08
00:45:41 02:19:34
00:46:21 02:17:02
00:46:52 02:33:41
00:11:18 01:48:52
01:04:25 03:47:20
00:48:57 02:48:38
00:49:18 02:41:47
01:06:04 03:36:46
01:06:04 03:36:45
01:07:03 03:48:15
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MOCARNY DZIK, 18-29 M c.d.

POS
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Name and surname
DLUGOSZ MICHAL
GRZYBOWSKI PATRYK
RUSEK PAWEL
WISZKA BARTEK
DZIKI RADOSLAW
PEKACKI MICHAL
LASKOWSKI KAROL
STUDNIARZ DOMINIK
ZARZYCKI DANIEL
PUDZIANOWSKI £tUKASZ
GWIZDALA MARCIN
MIROWSK| PAWEL
MIS ADRIAN
GAWLISTA SEBASTIAN
DELKOWSKI PIOTR
JONECZEK MARCIN
OFIARA KAMIL
SZYSZKA PRZEMYSLAW
BOMBA DAWID
ROG SEBASTIAN
HUDASZEK ZBIGNIEW
WALKOWSKI HUBERT
MERGNER RAFAL
SOBOLEWSKI ROBERT
WEGLARZ MARCIN
POLTORAK TOMASZ
BURDA MICHAL
OSTROWSKI MATEUSZ
BEDNARZ MATEUSZ
NOWAK DAWID
KOLODZIEJCZYK KRZYSZTOF
NOWAK ROBERT
KATAFIASZ RADEK
STALMACH £UKASZ
DROZDZOWSKI KRYSTIAN
MERGNER DANIEL
STOPKA ADAM
KULMINSKI RAFAL
KOTRA PIOTR
PAK DOMINIK
PAWLIKOWSKI KACPER
PAWELEK MATEUSZ
PANYLO KACPER
PANY£O DANIEL
RUTKA MAKSYMILIAN

MOCARNY DZIK, 30-39 K

POS

No U A WNRE

Name and surname
WOJTAROWICZ DANKA
CHILICKA MARTA
SZYLBERG ALEKSANDRA
SZAJDA ZOFIA
MALINOWSKA JUSTYNA
KOWALCZYK EWA
PTAK ANITA

No.
1214
1223
1267
1339
1219
1261
4652
1176
1283
1264
1309
1249
1250
1114
1212
1227
1326
4643
1104
1331
1021
1278
1322
1332
1337
1330
1209
1327
1301
1324
1232
1325
1312
1334
1307
1320
1335
1318
1314
1328
1329
1259
1257
1258
1405

No.
1090
1008
1082
1077
1045
1031
1066

Club

Club

City

City

NAT

NAT

Cat. 4.5km
18-29 M 00:52:58
18-29 M 00:53:12
18-29 M 00:54:54
18-29 M 00:55:04
18-29 M 00:55:18
18-29 M 00:55:28
18-29 M 00:55:30
18-29 M 01:11:26
18-29 M 00:55:50
18-29 M 00:55:59
18-29 M 00:56:04
18-29 M 00:56:41
18-29 M 00:57:24
18-29 M 01:13:20
18-29 M 00:58:24
18-29 M 00:59:06
18-29 M 01:00:59
18-29 M 00:41:51
18-29 M 01:20:14
18-29 M 00:45:20
18-29 M 00:45:22
18-29 M 01:05:32
18-29 M 00:47:38
18-29 M 00:48:16
18-29 M 00:49:35
18-29 M 00:49:49
18-29 M 01:09:32
18-29 M 00:51:04
18-29 M 00:51:05
18-29 M 00:51:08
18-29 M 01:26:49
18-29 M 00:52:12
18-29 M 00:52:20
18-29 M 00:52:31
18-29 M 00:54:15
18-29 M 00:55:21
18-29 M 00:55:33
18-29 M 00:56:29
18-29 M 00:57:21
18-29 M 00:58:33
18-29 M 01:06:38
18-29 M 01:08:06
18-29 M 01:09:35
18-29 M 01:09:37
18-29 M 01:11:31

Cat. 4.5km
30-39K 00:50:04
30-39K 00:50:51
30-39K 00:57:23
30-39K 00:57:32
30-39K 00:57:40
30-39 K 01:00:27
30-39 K 01:06:56

14km

02:42:56
02:48:39
02:57:31
03:08:56
03:03:12
03:24:09
02:56:29
05:16:50
03:24:37
03:24:52
03:08:46
03:21:50
03:21:45
04:18:46
03:48:47
03:10:34
03:17:35
02:16:15
04:22:38
02:23:38
02:27:09
03:40:42
02:39:52
02:37:27
03:03:42
03:03:46
03:59:08
03:10:09
03:10:07
02:57:18
04:50:53
02:57:20
02:57:53
03:03:34
02:44:21
02:39:37
03:48:17
03:03:31
03:48:26
03:08:51
04:00:51
04:00:36
04:00:32
04:00:38
03:59:41

14km

02:45:51
02:36:17
03:15:46
03:17:39
02:56:24
03:29:48
03:46:17
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MOCARNY DZIK, 30-39 K c.d.

POS

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Name and surname
KLEPACKA ALEKSANDRA
GRZYWINSKA-MIERZEJEWSKA MONIKA
JEZIORSKA KLAUDIA
JAKOBCZAK KAROLINA
KELLER IZABELA
MARTOWICZ MARIA
WALCZAK-CIULA ANNA
MAJEWSKA JOANNA
ZDROJEWSKA JUSTYNA
KOTAS-LISEK MARZENA
LITWINIUK NATALIA
WRONISZ RENATA
JANUSZKIEWICZ HANNA
TELUSTOWSKA KAROLINA
SOSINSKA ANNA
SZAROW PAULINA
KRUPA KINGA
LENCZOWSKA ANNA
tOJEWSKA ANETA
BOBRUK DAGMARA
JAG ESTRA
KRAWCZYK JOANNA
ZAREBSKA MALGORZATA
KANIA MONIKA

MOCARNY DZIK, 30-39 M

POS

© O ~NOU R WN -

NNNNNNNNNRERRRRRBR R B 2
©ONOoOUBRWNHOWOWOOWNOUARAWRNKREO

Name and surname
CHYBOWSKI RAFAL
CHROSTOWSKI KAROL
BYRTUS JOZEF
MIECH SZYMON
MATYSIAK SLAWOMIR
PASIEKA DAMIAN
KURMAN ARKADIUSZ
JANICKI TOMEK
NIEDZWIEDZ TOMASZ
JANICKI MARIUSZ
JANICKI DARIUSZ
DOMARNSKI MARCIN
SAGAN KRZYSZTOF
PODKALICKI ADRIAN
LUTEREK MICHAL
LIPINSKI-KEMPYS ALAN
SZAJDA MARCIN
SZYLBERG PIOTR
KUSTRA DARIUSZ
MAJCHER NORBERT
CZEKAJ MATEUSZ
BARAN MICHAL
SAPALA KRZYSZTOF
KORKOSZ IRENEUSZ
MAZUR ROBERT
£ACZNY MARCIN
DABROWSKI MACIEJ
ZAJAC DAMIAN

No.
1028
1019
1025
1124
1134
1150
1182
1247
1341
1140
1041
1189
1126
1181
1333
1078
1237
1242
1244
1204
1226
1236
1340
1131

No.
1010
1009
1007
1052
1048
1061
1035
1022
1055
1024
1023
1316
1170
1065
1042
1040
1076
1083
1036
1044
1012
1001
1072
1138
1152
1146
1108
1193

Club

Club

City

City

NAT

NAT

Cat. 4.5km
30-39K 01:08:18
30-39 K 01:10:27
30-39K 01:11:01
30-39 K 01:21:53
30-39K 01:07:01
30-39 K 01:07:55
30-39K 01:08:12
30-39 K 01:26:03
30-39K 01:09:31
30-39K 01:09:49
30-39K 01:28:14
30-39K 01:13:42
30-39K 01:13:42
30-39 K 01:13:43
30-39K 01:32:29
30-39 K 01:35:17
30-39K 01:04:34
30-39 K 01:04:35
30-39K 01:09:27
30-39K 01:27:04
30-39K 01:27:09
30-39 K 01:21:17
30-39K 01:02:15
30-39 K

Cat. 4.5km
30-39 M 00:37:53
30-39 M 00:39:50
30-39 M 00:42:05
30-39 M 00:42:29
30-39 M 00:49:17
30-39 M 00:50:08
30-39 M 00:50:10
30-39 M 00:50:20
30-39 M 00:50:48
30-39 M 00:51:50
30-39 M 00:51:53
30-39 M 00:52:04
30-39 M 00:36:40
30-39 M 00:55:53
30-39 M 00:55:56
30-39 M 00:56:18
30-39 M 00:57:07
30-39 M 00:57:39
30-39 M 00:59:35
30-39 M 01:00:04
30-39 M 01:00:14
30-39 M 01:00:30
30-39 M 01:01:58
30-39 M 00:45:09
30-39 M 00:47:02
30-39 M 00:47:25
30-39 M 00:48:03
30-39 M 00:48:26

14km

03:30:23
03:32:30
03:46:19
04:06:52
03:25:43
03:37:27
03:36:37
04:35:35

04:02:17
04:10:10
04:21:59
04:21:59
04:22:06
05:18:50
05:18:51
03:48:37
03:48:44
03:58:35

04:50:49
03:39:48
03:48:14
03:30:50

14km

02:00:07
02:11:40
02:05:08
02:10:53
02:33:35
02:34:12
02:31:58
02:40:07
02:45:55
02:52:48
02:54:35
02:48:42
01:49:46
02:57:45
02:56:49
02:57:51
03:17:16
03:15:39
03:01:58
03:27:45
03:29:42
03:01:56
03:29:25
02:25:00
02:28:22
02:25:15
02:23:07
02:36:00
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MOCARNY DZIK, 30-39 M c.d.

POS
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Name and surname

WUCZKO DARIUSZ
DRASZAWKA LUKASZ
POSMYK SZYMON

PTAK MARCIN

ZIEMBA ARTUR
KRAWCZYNSKI KAMIL
DEC MAREK

StOMA TOMASZ
SACZEWSKI ARKADIUSZ
OLTARZEWSKI JAROSEAW
WYSOCKI TOMASZ
MENDOCHA £UKASZ
KOWALSKI ADRIAN
OBREBSKI ADRIAN
WOJCIK GRZEGORZ
RAUFLAJSZ BARTOSZ
CZECHOWICZ MICHAL
GRZYBOWSKI MATEUSZ
WOJCIECHOWSKI RAFAL
PILAS SZYMON
KASZLIKOWSKI MARCIN
JURCZYNSKI PIOTR
ISKRZYCKI JAKUB
GOLLUS PRZEMYStAW
MICHNA PIOTR
SLIWINSKI PATRYK
OPERSKALSKI LUKASZ
KOPYCINSKI MILOSZ
PIEPRZYCKI LUKASZ
SALA KAMIL ADAM
WIDZ LUKASZ
MIARECKI PIOTR
SZAFRANSKI KAMIL
BIELA MARCIN

KOLACZ JAKUB

KULAGA DAWID
MARCINIAK DANIEL
SZCZEPANSKI MICHAL
ZBOROWSKI LESZEK
SADOWSKI PRZEMYSEAW
REJKOWICZ RAFAL
ZDROJEWSKI DAWID
DOMANSKI MACIEJ
WEODARCZYK ARKADIUSZ
NOWAK PIOTR
WILCZEK MARCIN
WOJTOWICZ DAWID
BACZEK PRZEMYSLAW
WRONISZ ANDRZE|

RYK LUKASZ

GRZANKA WOJCIECH
SZCZEPANSKI MARCIN
CZPAK DANIEL
DROZDZOWSKI KAMIL
GORSKI MILOSZ
GLODEK JACEK

BA| TOMASZ

No.
1191
1110
1165
1067
1287
1143
1109
1174
1168
1058
1192
1049
1142
1157
1281
1068
1011
1224
1279
1164
1132
1129
1225
1116
1154
1268
1256
1137
1162
1171
1184
1323
1336
1201
1231
1240
1148
1271
1194
1169
1265
1284
1014
1187
1156
1338
1282
1101
1190
1167
1222
1079
1305
1306
1119
1115
1200

Club

City

NAT

Cat.

30-39M
30-39M
30-39 M
30-39M
30-39 M
30-39 M
30-39M
30-39M
30-39M
30-39 M
30-39M
30-39 M
30-39M
30-39M
30-39M
30-39M
30-39M
30-39M
30-39M
30-39M
30-39M
30-39 M
30-39M
30-39 M
30-39M
30-39 M
30-39M
30-39M
30-39M
30-39M
30-39M
30-39M
30-39 M
30-39M
30-39 M
30-39 M
30-39M
30-39M
30-39M
30-39 M
30-39M
30-39 M
30-39M
30-39M
30-39M
30-39M
30-39M
30-39M
30-39M
30-39M
30-39M
30-39 M
30-39M
30-39 M
30-39M
30-39 M
30-39M

4.5km 14km

00:49:02 02:29:03
00:49:08 02:41:38
00:49:12 02:32:25
01:06:53 03:46:14
00:34:44 02:19:53
00:50:36 02:39:38
00:51:15 03:24:09
00:51:17 02:44:49
00:51:20 02:41:28
01:08:28 03:46:29
00:51:45 02:49:44
01:09:35 03:32:20
00:55:23 02:58:18
00:56:51 02:57:57
00:41:37 02:09:02
01:14:25 04:06:13
01:14:27 04:06:07
00:42:05 02:08:00
00:42:07 02:08:02
00:58:02 03:04:48
00:58:06 02:57:55
00:58:40 03:08:12
00:59:08 03:09:44
00:59:31 03:12:10
00:59:43 03:12:14
00:44:10 02:19:29
00:44:10 02:21:44
01:00:17 03:10:21
01:00:47 03:17:43
01:00:49 03:30:50
01:00:51 03:30:49
01:04:24 03:47:42
00:49:03 02:29:16
00:49:24 02:50:46
00:49:55 02:42:55
00:50:51 02:43:08
01:07:09 03:42:55
01:24:12 04:21:41
01:07:20 03:42:50
01:07:44 03:40:12
00:52:10 02:54:37
00:52:14 02:48:07
01:25:04 04:39:58
01:08:07 03:47:07
01:12:01 03:50:02
00:56:31 02:54:55
00:56:36 03:12:49
01:12:29 03:50:31
01:12:59 04:22:05
01:13:06 03:50:09
00:58:25 03:49:17
01:32:20 05:18:40
01:00:59 03:17:39
00:43:31 02:37:13
01:20:19 05:07:29
01:21:51 04:33:16
01:07:51 03:48:28
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MOCARNY DZIK, 30-39 M c.d.

POS
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

Name and surname
KUCHNIA RAFAL
+LOJEWSKI KRZYSZTOF
MERGNER tUKASZ
MAJ GRZEGORZ
AGIER MATEUSZ
GENDERA MATEUSZ
KIELPINSKI MICHAL
GLOWACKI MARIUSZ
DUDA PRZEMYStAW
DOMINIAK DAWID
BUGARA MARCIN
KUKLA £UKASZ
LASKOWSKI KAMIL
BRZECZKOWSKI PAWEL
OSINSKI MARIUSZ

MOCARNY DZIK, 40-49 K

POS

0N U R WN

e el e
o uUhs WNRER OV

Name and surname
OSINSKA MONIKA
HAUBNER ANNA
WNOROWSKA MAGDALENA
WASZKIEWICZ EWA
DZIERZAK ELZBIETA
WIADEREK MONIKA
KITOWSKA ANNA
GODLEWSKA BEATA
DUDEK SYLWIA
KIESZ-MISZTAL DOMINIKA
KOWAL IWONA
PAWLAK-BAZYLOW ANETA
KRASNODEBSKA AGNIESZKA
MORAWSKA KINGA
CZUBA ANNA
ZIOLKOWSKA LIDIA

MOCARNY DZIK, 40-49 M

POS

0N U R WN

Pl el el
U R WN RO

Name and surname
WYSOKINSKI MARCIN
SCHMIDT PAWEL
BARAN GRZEGORZ
LAMENTA ANDRZE)
KUDtA GRZEGORZ
WIDUCH RYSZARD
PERUCKI PIOTR
GRACA RAFAL
ZAKRZEWSKI DAWID
KOTYNIEWICZ KRZYSZTOF
MARKS MACIE)
BINKOWSKI JANUSZ
JAKUBIAK MARCIN
HERNAT RAFAL
KAMYCZEK ADAM

No.
1238
1245
1321
4613
1262
1308
4632
1016
1217
1216
1208
1239
1319
1005
1159

No.
1059
1020
1088
1403
1112
1183
1136
1220
1111
1135
1315
1160
1235
1252
1107
4611

No.
1092
1073
1002
1404
1034
1085
1161
1120
1093
1141
1149
1103
1125
1121
1228

Club

Club

Club

City

City

City

NAT

NAT

NAT

Cat. 4.5km
30-39 M 01:25:03
30-39 M 01:09:27
30-39 M 00:56:05
30-39 M 00:57:18
30-39 M 00:40:31
30-39 M 01:03:10
30-39 M 01:03:29
30-39 M 00:47:03
30-39 M 01:11:09
30-39 M 01:11:16
30-39 M 01:11:21
30-39 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
30-39 M

Cat. 4.5km
40-49 K 00:45:12
40-49 K 00:55:14
40-49 K 00:55:56
40-49 K 00:58:10
40-49 K 00:50:34
40-49 K 00:52:43
40-49 K 00:55:48
40-49 K 01:07:07
40-49 K 01:07:50
40-49 K 01:07:57
40-49 K 01:08:00
40-49 K 01:08:47
40-49 K 00:53:38
40-49 K 00:53:42
40-49 K 01:10:12
40-49 K 00:56:03

Cat. 4.5km
40-49 M 00:37:54
40-49 M 00:43:53
40-49 M 00:48:16
40-49 M 00:50:05
40-49 M 00:51:05
40-49 M 01:00:08
40-49 M 00:43:26
40-49 M 00:49:35
40-49 M 01:09:04
40-49 M 00:53:59
40-49 M 00:55:19
40-49 M 00:55:28
40-49 M 00:57:23
40-49 M 00:59:21
40-49 M 00:43:39

14km

03:58:34
03:03:50
03:23:17
02:12:12
03:24:13
03:24:01
02:31:49
03:59:56
03:58:01
04:00:22

02:06:01
03:27:28

14km

02:18:25
02:57:23
02:56:48
03:16:15
02:34:44
02:49:33
02:57:59
03:38:17
03:36:36
03:37:31
03:47:46
03:47:38
02:59:03
02:59:05

03:23:09

14km

02:00:00
02:26:44
02:27:31
02:45:48
02:46:05
03:14:59
02:11:07
02:45:36
03:33:19
02:48:25
02:57:32
02:58:18
03:12:44
03:04:03
02:15:55
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MOCARNY DZIK, 40-49 M c.d.

16
17
18
19

MUCHA ROBERT
MICHROWSKI SLAWOMIR
KELLER TOMASZ

tOPUCH ROBERT
PIETRZAK MACIEJ
BRZOZOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
SOBIECH PIOTR
KARWASZ KRZYSZTOF
LESZCZYNSKI RAFAL

1053 40-49 M
1248 40-49 M
1133 40-49 M
1246 40-49 M
1163 40-49 M
1105 40-49 M
1270 40-49 M
1229 40-49 M
4345 40-49 M

01:18:45
00:46:05
01:07:02
00:51:48
01:07:40
01:09:59
00:45:52
01:07:17
01:08:17

04:09:40
02:16:43
03:25:30
02:43:54
03:36:40
04:15:03
02:34:26
03:48:16
03:48:10

MOCARNY DZIK, 50-100+ K

1
2

PILAT RENATA
ZEBROWSKA JOLANTA

1064 50-100+ K
1195 50-100+ K

00:55:10
00:55:49

02:45:35
02:57:53

MOCARNY DZIK, 50-100+ M

1
2
3

MATYSEK IRENEUSZ
ADAMCZYK JACEK
KOCOLOWSKI JUREK

1406 50-100+ M
1100 50-100+ M
1313 50-100+ M

00:58:15
00:50:10

03:08:16
02:35:12

00:58:44 03:08:50

MOCARNY DZIK, Druzynowa

B wWwN R

HUSARIA RACE TEAM
SZTORM PAPRYKARZE
LISICE

BESTIEOCR LEGIONOWO

MICHAL JAGIELOJOZEF BYRTUSMARCIN MICHALSKIWACELAW GRENSZYMON MIECH

MACIE] MARKSJANUSZ BINKOWSKIADRIAN KOWALSKIRAFAt. HERNATMARCIN JAKUBIAK

AGNIESZKA KRASNODEBSKAKINGA MORAWSKAHUBERT WALKOWSKIANNA LENCZOWSKAKINGA KRUPA
MATEUSZ GRZECHMICHAL SZCZEPANSKIANNA SOSINSKAPAULINA SZAROWMARCIN SZCZEPANSKI

02:36:59.3502:50:16.6502:51:01.2003:07:15.7003:11:12.55
04:10:29.2004:22:25.1504:28:10.1504:29:10.8504:32:50.55
04:11:27.5004:11:27.5005:10:37.4505:10:44.5005:10:44.65
03:33:31.1006:07:05.5507:12:51.7007:13:00.5507:15:17.25

14:36:4.
22:03:0:
23:54:5
31:21:4
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